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East District Championship 2005

T32 - 100m H Senior Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 284 Laura Redmond City of Edinburgh AC 15.83
2 287 Kerry Mann Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 16.50
3 286 Jemma Scott Edinburgh Southern Harriers 17.82

T33 - 100m H Under 20 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 289 Eilidh Child Pitreavie AAC 15.70
2 288 Avril Jackson Edinburgh Southern Harriers 16.58
3 290 Jade Halket Ellon AAC 18.88

T24 - 100m Senior Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 273 Kathleen Madigan Aberdeen AAC 13.34
2 271 Fiona Stewart Livingston & District AAC 13.46
3 276 Berverley Harper Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 13.82
4 275 Siobhan McGarry Aberdeen AAC 14.18
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T31 -100m H Under 17 Men East - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
142 Andrew Smith Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 14.50
134 Adam Henderson Arbroath & District AC 14.81
140 Grant Ewing City of Edinburgh AC 17.95
T22 - 100m Senior Men East - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
7 Jamie Coull Pitreavie AAC 11.22

5 Francis Smith Pitreavie AAC 11.24
15 Steven Park Dunfermline & West Fife AC 11.35
2 Calum Laing Central AC 11.72
6 Ian McDonald Central AC 11.74
9 Michael Wyse Dunfermline & West Fife AC 12.02
12 Ross Prowse Unattached 12.10

T15 - 100m Under 13 Boys East - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
210 Greg Louden Lasswade AAC 13.46
217 Anthony Young Pitreavie AAC 13.69
214 Martyn Paterson Central AC 14.30
211 Cameron Goodall Lasswade AAC 14.37
212 David Scott Central AC 14.71
204 Matthew Jones City of Edinburgh AC 14.93
206 Danny McAtear 15.11
202 Andrew Gunn Banchory Stonehaven AC 15.19



T02 100m Under 13 Boys East Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
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204
202

208
213
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(Wind speed =-2.8)

Name
Anthony Young

Cameron Goodall

Matthew Jones
Andrew Gunn
Allan Smith
Michael Downie
Jack Dawson

Representing
Pitreavie AAC

Lasswade AAC
City of Edinburgh AC
Banchory Stonehaven AC
Pitreavie AAC
Arbroath & District AC
Central AC

T13 - 100m Under 15 Boys East - Final
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198
195
168
161
167
166
162
164

TO06 - 100m Under 17 Women East - Final

Name
Craig Knowles
Alex Thompson

Sean Hood
Allan Drysdale
Robert Reilly
Paul Gardner
Angus Lovell
Paul Dempsey

Representing
Corstorphine AAC
City of Edinburgh AC
City of Edinburgh AC
Unattached
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Banchory Stonehaven AC
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

(Wind speed =-1.4)

Name
Nicola Campbell
Carly Beattie
Kirsten Young
Alison Wylie

Rachael Collier-
Lumsdon

Amy Cameron
Maxine Wilkins
Emma Noble
Jill Swarbrick

Representing
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

City of Edinburgh AC
Aberdeen AAC
Aberdeen AAC

Dunfermline & West Fife AC

Dunbar Running Club
Livingston & District AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Perth Strathtay Harriers

Perf
13.04
13.08
13.22
13.30

13.59

14.20
13.78
14.20
14.44

T02 100m Under 13 Boys East Round: 1 Heat: 2 of

Pos Num
1 210
2 214
3 212
4 206
5 209
6 203
7 205
8

2

(Wind speed =-1.7)

Name
Greg Louden
Martyn Paterson
David Scott
Danny McAtear
Peter Loudon
Kyle Bailey
Ross McManus

207 Christopher Stoddart

Representing
Lasswade AAC

Central AC
Central AC

Musselburgh & District AC
Arbroath & District AC
Pitreavie AAC
Aberdeen AAC

TO04 - 100m Under 17 Men East - Final
(Wind speed =-0.4)
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Name
Ryan Oswald
Christopher Lavery

Garry Mckay

Sean lannetta
Rob Cleat

William Shearer

Greg Dewar

Representing
Pitreavie AAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
City of Edinburgh AC
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
City of Edinburgh AC
Stewarts Melville College
Pitreavie AAC

T18 - 100m Under 20 Men East - Final

88
87

Pos
1
2
3 97

Num

Name
Stephen Charters
Christopher Baily

Pete Forbes

Representing
City of Edinburgh
Fife AC
City of Edinburgh AC

Perf
11.63
11.87
12.57



T20 - 100m Under 20 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 282 Louise Dickson Edinburgh Southern Harriers 12.54
2 278 Amy Clancy Edinburgh Southern Harriers 12.90
3 279 Lauren Candlish Pitreavie AAC 13.02
4 280 Lauren Prentice Dunbar Running Club 13.31
5 277 Stephanie Peaston Edinburgh Southern Harriers 13.52

T39 - 1500m Senior Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 18 Alan Wales Aberdeen AAC 3:51.22
2 21 Darren Gauson City of Edinburgh AC 3:51.25
3 23 Graeme Oudney Pitreavie AAC 3:54.57
4 26 Moray Anderson Corstorphine AAC 3:56.38
5 27 Robert Russell Thames Valley Harriers 3:56.68
6 24 John Newsom Pitreavie AAC 3:57.08
7 63 Tom Ferrington Corstorphine AAC 4:13.62
8 20 Chris O'Brien Corstorphine AAC 4:23.01

T53 - 1500m Under 15 Boys East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 177 Jamie Smith City of Edinburgh AC 4:21.43
2 178 Matthew Gillespie Central AC 4:24.44
3 196 Chris O'Hare City of Edinburgh AC 4:36.45
4 180 Anthony Gillespie Central AC 5:02.20
5 183 Stuart McKemmie City of Edinburgh AC 5:21.63
6 175 Michael Lindin Pitreavie AAC 5:34.69

T35 -110m H Senior Men East - Final
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Name
Francis Smith
Derek Paisley

Representing
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Perf
14.94
15.98

T11 - 1500m Steeplechase Under 17 Men East - Final

Pos Num
1 111
2 122
3 121

Name
Ian Towle

Michael James
Taylor

Nicholas Hobday

Representing
Montrose & District AC

Montrose & District AC

Arbroath & District AC

T55 - 1500m Under 17 Men East - Final
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Name
Michael Gillespie
Craig McInnes
Mark Haskett
Philip Salter
Euan Reilly
Fraser McDonald
Scott Aitken

Representing
Central AC

City of Edinburgh AC
Aberdeen AAC
Fife AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

5:04.91
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T57 - 1500m Under 17 Women East - Final T37 - 1500m Under 20 & Senior Women East - Final
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Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
367 Lauren Peffers Dunbar Running Club 4:33.54 1 297 Morag MacLarty Central AC 4:24.83
307 Heather Brookes Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 4:38.69 > 203 Freya Murray Edlnbt.ll_irgh_Southern 4:27.78
368 Stephanie Lyall Harmeny AC 4:51.63 EIIEE

365 Alexandra Benham Lasswade AAC 4:54.13 3 291  Ainsley Normand Central AC 4:49.28
369 Carly Hall Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 5:03.84 4 298 Rowena Bell-Scott Central AC 5:04.34

; 5 295 Sharyn Ramage City of Edinburgh AC 5:07.12
Edinburgh Southern .

£ R CEmmp] Harriers DB 6 299 Fiona Lampkin Arbroath & District AC  5:18.32
371 Megan Smith Corstorphine AAC 5:16.12 7 292 Carol-Ann Gray City of Edinburgh AC 5:21.66
364 Laura Hepburn Aberdeen AAC 5:24.74

370 Lorna Miller elllEl Sttt ey 7

Harriers
T36 - 1500m Under 20 Men East - Final T10 - 2000m Steeplechase Under 20 Men East - Final

Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
102 Alasdair Stewart Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3:55.85 1 32 Stephen Lisgo City of Edinburgh AC 6:15.34
48 Douglas Selman Corstorphine AAC 3:56.63 2 30 Michael Wright Central AC 6:34.73
100 Mark Kennedy Aberdeen AAC 3:59.94 3 31 Stephen Irwin Pitreavie AAC 6:43.15
101 Scott Pilkington Corstorphine AAC 4:07.64

245 Darren Shinnie Aberdeen AAC 4:12.84

57 Stuart Chisholm Pitreavie AAC 4:28.57
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T41 - 200m Under 15 Boys East - Final T42 - 300m Under 17 Women East - Final

Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
198 Craig Knowles Corstorphine AAC 24.08 1 374 Louise Hamilton City of Edinburgh AC 40.10
195 Alex Thompson City of Edinburgh AC 24.27 2 357 Nicola Campbell Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 40.20
168 Sean Hood City of Edinburgh AC 24.87 3 379 Kirsty Hunter Falkirk Victoria Harriers  40.78
161 Allan Drysdale Unattached 25.52 4 375 Siobhan Hanlon City of Edinburgh AC 41.56
166 Paul Gardner Falkirk Victoria Harriers  26.25 5 380 Lynne Hunter Falkirk Victoria Harriers  41.87
162 Angus Lovell Banchory Stonehaven AC 26.91 6 378 Bryony Stewart City of Edinburgh AC 42.75



T65 - 400m Senior Men East - Final

Pos Num Name

1 35 Ian Horsburgh
2 41 John Dunlop
3 46 Steven Hirst
4 39 Andrew Brown
5 40 Dean Philip

6 42 Lee Notman

7 37 Michael Burslem
8 251 Ian Greep

TS50 - 400m Senior Men East - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2

Pos Num Name
1 46 Steven Hirst
2 41 John Dunlop
3 42 Lee Notman
4 45 Stephen Payton
5 11 Peter Mutch

T45 - 400m Under 15 Boys East - Final

Pos Num Name
1 185 Shaun Devenney
2 163 Grant McEwan
3 184 Samuel Kelway

Representing
City of Edinburgh AC
Peterhead AAC
City of Edinburgh AC
Woodford Green
Lasswade AAC
Border Harriers
Arbroath & District AC
City of Edinburgh

Representing
City of Edinburgh AC
Peterhead AAC
Border Harriers
Red Star AC
Aberdeen AAC

Representing
City of Edinburgh AC
George Heriots School

Perf
48.06
49.20
49.59
49.78
50.07
50.63
50.99
52.32

Perf
50.95
51.38
51.61
54.39
55.91

Perf
54.71
59.70

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 1:01.80

T50 - 400m Senior Men East - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2

Num Name
35 Ian Horsburgh

Pos
1
2 39 Andrew Brown
3
4
5

40 Dean Philip
37 Michael Burslem
251 Ian Greep

T63 - 400m Senior Women East - Final

Name
Aileen Connelly

T47 - 400m Under 17 Men East - Final

Pos Num Name

1 124 Keith Simpson
2 125 Michael Stock
3 250 Dale Carver
4 249 Connor Hill
5 146 Rob Cleat

6 126 Stephen Roy
7 123 Kevin Ireland

Representing
City of Edinburgh AC
Woodford Green
Lasswade AAC
Arbroath & District AC
City of Edinburgh

Representing
Unattached

Representing
Fife AC
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Fife AC
City of Edinburgh AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Fife AC

Perf
49.74
50.42
50.44
51.03
51.58

Perf
56.80
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T49 - 400m Under 20 Men East - Final

T25 - 800m Under 13 Boys East - Final

209

Name
Sean McQueen
Duncan Cleat
Graeme Lister
Ross Finlayson

Lawrie McCombie

Name
Craig Robinson
Anthony Young

Davy Rowan
Euan Martin
Darren Weir
Edward Dudgeon
Michael Downie
Peter Loudon
James Smith
John Lindin

Christopher
Stoddart

Representing
Pitreavie AAC
City of Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
Lasswade AAC
City of Edinburgh AC

Representing
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
City of Edinburgh AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
City of Edinburgh AC
Arbroath & District AC
Musselburgh & District AC
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Unattached

Aberdeen AAC

Perf
50.66
51.39
52.02
53.28
53.31

Perf
2:18.81
2:23.07
2:23.99
2:24.50
2:25.74
2:31.51
2:36.44
2:40.88
2:42.77
2:48.08

3:02.76

T30 - 80m H Under 15 Boys East - Final
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173
171
174
170
175

Name
Philip Douglas
John Leiper
Neil Aitken
Thomas Joy
Michael Lindin

Representing
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Montrose & District AC
Pitreavie AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Pitreavie AAC
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12.61
14.20
14.66
14.74
15.16

T64 - 400m Under 20 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 303 Gemma Nicol Dunfermline 55.41
2 304 Maria Thomas Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 56.75
3 310 Ashleigh Kennedy Lasswade AAC 56.81
4 311 Emma Cloggie Banchory Stonehaven AC 57.70
5 279 Lauren Candlish Pitreavie AAC 58.04
6 305 Samantha Lindin Pitreavie AAC 1:04.67

T27 - 800m Under 15 Boys East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 185 Shaun Devenney City of Edinburgh AC 2:03.07
2 179 Sean Reilly Central AC 2:06.75
3 186 Craig McDowall Livingston & District AAC 2:13.20
4 176 James Joy Aberdeen AAC 2:16.13
5 163 Grant McEwan George Heriots School  2:21.82
6 197 Ian Hardacre Livingston & District AAC 2:23.12
7 184 Samuel Kelway Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 2:30.55
8 164 Paul Dempsey Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 2:47.47

T29 - 80m H Under 17 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 362 Cheryl Appleby Arbroath & District AC 12.40
2 363 Kim Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.81



b
[]
("]

U'I-PUUNH‘

Pos
1
2

Pos
1
2

F15E - Discus Senior Women East - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
323 Claire Parkin Edinburgh Southern Harriers 32.96
324 Michelle Mackintosh Aberdeen AAC 24.16

F14E - Discus Under 20 Women East - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
326 Stacey Wilson Edinburgh Southern Harriers 33.59
325 Nicola Falconer City of Edinburgh AC 29.10

FOSE - Hammer Under 15 Boys East - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
188 Ryan Stewart Central AC 49.44
193 Scott Wilson Borders 36.28
191 Jack Wilson Border Reivers H. T. A. 34.83
189 David Henderson Arbroath & District AC 26.24
190 Duncan McNicol Border Reivers H. T. A. 22.53

F20E - Discus Under 17 Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 132 Mark Tough Montrose & District AC 36.25
FO1E - Hammer Senior Men East - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 106 William Gentleman City of Edinburgh AC 37.82
2 93 Peter Gray Falkirk Victoria Harriers  21.35
FO9E - Hammer Under 17 Men East - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 139 Peter Holmes City of Edinburgh AC 52.45
2 132 Mark Tough Montrose & District AC 41.44



FO01U20E - Hammer Under 20 Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 80 Christopher Tatton Pitreavie AAC 42.18

F18E - High Jump Under 15 Boys East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 187 Greg Boyd Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.71

FO04E - High Jump Under 17 Women East - Final

2
3

u Name
388 Michelle Durbidge

Representing Perf
Arbroath & District AC 1.35

Pos
1

FO6E - High Jump Senior Women East - Final

r4
3

u Name
284 Laura Redmond

Representing Perf
City of Edinburgh AC 1.65

Pos
1

F30E - High Jump Under 17 Men East - Final

2
3

u Name
134 Adam Henderson
121 Nicholas Hobday

Representing Perf
Arbroath & District AC 1.70

Arbroath & District AC 1.55

Pos
1
2

FOSE - High Jump Under 20 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 328 Lisa Ferguson Edinburgh Southern Harriers 1.60
2 327 Jayne Nisbet Edinburgh Southern Harriers 1.60
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F33E - Javelin Senior Men East - Final

Name
Chris Smith
Sean Tough
Kenneth Robertson
Fraser Davidson

Representing
Arbroath & District AC

Montrose & District AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Banchory Stonehaven AC

Perf
62.90
44.75
43.74
34.30

F27E - Javelin Under 17 Women East - Final

Name
Kirsty Buglass
Lisa Glover
Paula Murray
Laura Hepburn

Representing

Fife AC
Montrose & District AC
Aberdeen AAC

Perf

Edinburgh Southern Harriers 33.62

32.34
25.42
23.51

F17E - Long Jump Under 13 Boys East - Final
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215

218
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Name
Craig Robinson
Greg Louden
Martyn Paterson
Allan Smith
Michael Downie
David Scott
Cameron Goodall
Andrew Gunn
Matthew Jones
Ross McManus
Kyle Bailey
Ryan Charters
Danny McAtear
John Lindin
Peter Loudon

Representing
Pitreavie AAC

Lasswade AAC
Central AC
Pitreavie AAC
Arbroath & District AC
Central AC
Lasswade AAC
Banchory Stonehaven AC
City of Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
Arbroath & District AC
City of Edinburgh AC

Unattached
Musselburgh & District AC
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F26E - Javelin Under 15 Boys East - Final
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188
173
170
194

Name
Ryan Stewart
Philip Douglas

Thomas Joy
Peter Munnoch

Representing
Central AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Aberdeen AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Perf
48.89
39.90
31.05
22.86

F25E - Long Jump Senior Men East - Final

Name
Stephen Fleming
Jonathan Ritchie
Fraser Davidson

Peter Mutch

Representing
Crusaders A.C.

City of Edinburgh AC
Banchory Stonehaven AC
Aberdeen AAC

Perf
7.21
7.00
6.44
5.65

FO2E - Long Jump Under 15 Boys East - Final
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195
187
162
161
175

Name
Alex Thompson
Greg Boyd
Angus Lovell
Allan Drysdale
Michael Lindin

Representing
City of Edinburgh AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Banchory Stonehaven AC
Unattached
Pitreavie AAC



F13E - Long Jump Under 17 Men East - Final F24E - Long Jump Under 20 Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 142 Andrew Smith Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 6.21 1 87 Christopher Baily Fife AC 6.79
2 143 Garry Mckay City of Edinburgh AC 5.99 2 88 Stephen Charters City of Edinburgh 6.49
3 145 William Shearer Stewarts Melville College  5.90 3 81 Sean Tough Montrose & District AC 5.91
4 144 Greg Dewar Pitreavie AAC 5.15

F23E - Pole Vault Senior Men East - Final F10E - Pole Vault Under 15 Boys East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 91 Richard Hurren Harrow AC 4.80 1 171 John Leiper Montrose & District AC 2.50
2 89 Colin Christie Montrose & District AC 2.90 2 170 Thomas Joy Aberdeen AAC 2.50

F11E - Pole Vault Under 17 Men East - Final F12E - Pole Vault Under 20 Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 111 Ian Towle Montrose & District AC 2.70 1 92 Garry Forfar City of Edinburgh AC 3.20
2 81 Sean Tough Montrose & District AC 3.10
3 57 Stuart Chisholm Pitreavie AAC 2.00



FO3E - Shot Put Under 17 Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 132 Mark Tough Montrose & District AC 12.99
2 140 Grant Ewing City of Edinburgh AC 12.12

FO7E - Shot Put Under 13 Boys East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 201 Allan Smith Pitreavie AAC 9.23
2 205 Ross McManus Pitreavie AAC 8.25
3 219 Davy Rowan City of Edinburgh AC 8.24
4 203 Kyle Bailey Arbroath & District AC 8.10
5 227 Greig Smith Dunfermline & West Fife AC 6.43
5 202 Andrew Gunn Banchory Stonehaven AC 6.17
7 204 Matthew Jones City of Edinburgh AC 5.70
8 229 Kyle Henderson Central AC 4.77
9 218 John Lindin Unattached 4.69
10 207 Christopher Stoddart Aberdeen AAC 4.33

F21E - Shot Put Under 20 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 326 Stacey Wilson Edinburgh Southern Harriers 10.91
2 325 Nicola Falconer City of Edinburgh AC 8.47

F22E - Shot Put Senior Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 284 Laura Redmond City of Edinburgh AC 11.56
2 323 Claire Parkin Edinburgh Southern Harriers 10.86
3 324 Michelle Mackintosh Aberdeen AAC 7.73

F31E - Shot Put Under 15 Boys East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 199 Christopher Keen Unattached 12.12
2 188 Ryan Stewart Central AC 11.99
3 187 Greg Boyd Falkirk Victoria Harriers  10.25

F34E - Triple Jump Under 15 Boys East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 194 Peter Munnoch Pitreavie AAC 8.76
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(If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact chrisb@scottishathletics.org.uk)

East District Championship 2005

T32 - 100m Under 13 Girls East - Final
(Wind speed =+5.0)

Name
Ailsa Mackie
Lucie Stevenson
Faye Nicholson
Holly Swanson
Christine McLoughlin

Rebecca Shearer

Gabriella Vita

Jennifer Kean

Representing
Edinburgh Southern Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Moorfoot Runners
Dunfermline & West Fife AC
Arbroath & District AC
City of Edinburgh AC
City of Edinburgh AC
Central AC

Perf
13.36
13.39
13.78
13.84
13.86
13.97
14.39
DNS

T13 100m Under 13 Girls East Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
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100m Under 13 Girls East Round: 1 Heat: 2 of T13

525

3

(Wind speed = +2.5)

Name
Holly Swanson
Jennifer Kean
Gabriella Vita
Joanna Dudgeon
Jenna Rowbottom
Ailsa Loudon
Katy Tan
Suzanne Salmond
Ellie Florence

Representing
Dunfermline & West Fife AC

Central AC
City of Edinburgh AC
City of Edinburgh AC
City of Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
Fife AC
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Edinburgh Southern Harriers

T30 - 100m Under 15 Girls East - Final
(Wind speed =+6.3 )

Z
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424
418
421
423
415
426
422

Name
Lesley-Anne Mearns
Alix Wilson
Hannah Chrisp
Lauren McManus
Amy Rogers
Erin Froude
Jayne Carmichael

Representing
Aberdeen AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
City of Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
City of Edinburgh AC
Lasswade AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Perf
14.12
14.26
14.32
14.57
14.62
14.73
15.10
15.14
DNS

Perf
12.38
12.45
12.63
12.73
12.92
12.99
13.03
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- 3
(Wind speed = +3.7)

Num Name Representing Perf
510 Lucie Stevenson Falkirk Victoria Harriers  13.57
491 Ailsa Mackie Edinburgh Southern Harriers 13.71

492 Christine McLoughlin Arbroath & District AC 14.13
497 Lorna Swarbrick Dunfermline & West Fife AC 14.48

486 Rebecca Law Dunfermline & West Fife AC 14.72
484 Kristy Armstrong Pitreavie AAC 15.00
495 Jennifer Lannon Edinburgh Southern Harriers 15.18
504 Iona Brodie Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 15.60
506 Claire Fox Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 15.62

100m Under 13 Girls East Round: 1 Heat: 3 of
- 3

(Wind speed = +4.7 )

Num Name Representing Perf
508 Faye Nicholson Moorfoot Runners 13.84
499 Rebecca Shearer City of Edinburgh AC 13.92

502 Claire Florence Edinburgh Southern Harriers 14.66
489 Faye Kearney City of Edinburgh AC 14.70
483 Jennifer Smith Dunfermline & West Fife AC 14.98
501 Rebecca Robb Fife AC 15.04
482 Bethany Dodds Edinburgh Southern Harriers 15.09

T15 100m Under 15 Girls East Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
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- 2
(Wind speed =+4.4)

Num Name Representing Perf
423 Lauren McManus Pitreavie AAC 12.86
426 Erin Froude Lasswade AAC 13.08
415 Amy Rogers City of Edinburgh AC 13.16
411 Natasha Alexander Aberdeen AAC 13.45
409 Claire Rodger Dunfermline & West Fife AC 13.53

413 Katy Hume Dunbar Running Club 13.72



8

419

Emma Watson

Dunfermline & West Fife AC 13.34

7
8

420
414

Gemma Dolan
Amy Grant

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

13.84
14.56



T15 100m Under 15 Girls East Round: 1 Heat: 2 of T29 - 1500m Under 15 Girls East - Final
- - 2

(Wind speed = +1.8)
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Name Representing Perf

== Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 424 Lesley-Anne Mearns Aberdeen AAC 12.49 1 469  Eilish McColgan Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 4:50.06
2 418 Alix Wilson Falkirk Victoria Harriers  12.59 ;

. Edinburgh Southern .

3 421 Hannah Chrisp City of Edinburgh AC 12.88 2 | A 7 SR Harriers BN
4 422 Jayne Carmichael Pitreavie AAC 13.25 3 442 Sarah Inglis Lothian Running Club 5:05.20
5 419 Emma Watson Dunfermline & West Fife AC 13.30 4 436 Jenny Tan Fife AC 5:16.84
6 412 Krysha Izatt Dunfermline & West Fife AC 13.56 5 434 Becky Dunphy Carnoustie AAC 5:22.84
7 408 Kaye Young Aberdeen AAC 14.00 6 437 Kelly Brewster Pitreavie AAC 5:35.98
8 407 Lauren Milne Arbroath & District AC 14.20 7 439 Mhairi Hunter Corstorphine AAC 5:39.55
9 416 Sarah Rosie Lasswade AAC 14.29 8 441 Rebecca Hay Central AC 5:41.73
10 417 Katherine Ferrie Carnoustie AAC 15.12

T70 - 200m Senior Men East - Final T50 - 200m Senior Men East - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2

(Wind speed =+6.2 ) (Wind speed =+5.0)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 36 Ian Mackie Pitreavie AAC 21.09 1 36 Ian Mackie Pitreavie AAC 21.67
2 37 Michael Burslem Arbroath & District AC 22.57 2 2 Calum Laing Central AC 22.96
3 6 Ian McDonald Central AC 22.66 3 9 Michael Wyse Dunfermline & West Fife AC 23.25
4 2 Calum Laing Central AC 22.75 4 12 Ross Prowse Unattached 23.44
5 9 Michael Wyse Dunfermline & West Fife AC 23.08 5 11 Peter Mutch Aberdeen AAC 23.57
6 12 Ross Prowse Unattached 23.49

7 Jamie Coull Pitreavie AAC DNS
33 Brett Rund City of Edinburgh AC DNF
T50 - 200m Senior Men East - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2 T63 - 200m Senior Women East - Final
(Wind speed =+6.2 ) (Wind speed =+5.7)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 33 Brett Rund City of Edinburgh AC 21.72 1 300 Aileen Connelly Unattached 25.26
2 7 Jamie Coull Pitreavie AAC 22.01 2 286 Jemma Scott Edinburgh Southern Harriers 26.84
3 37 Michael Burslem Arbroath & District AC 22.77 3 273 Kathleen Madigan Aberdeen AAC 26.99
4 6 Ian McDonald Central AC 22.95 4 275 Siobhan McGarry Aberdeen AAC 28.60



T69 - 200m Under 15 Girls East - Final T41 200m Under 15 Girls East Round: 1 Heat: 1 of

(Wind speed = +5.2 ) - - 3
(Wind speed =+4.2)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 418 Alix Wilson Falkirk Victoria Harriers  26.30 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
2 423 Lauren McManus Pitreavie AAC 26.66 1 412 Krysha Izatt Dunfermline & West Fife AC 27.76
3 406 Megan Frail Pitreavie AAC 27.26 2 445 Ailsa Doidge Pitreavie AAC 28.03
4 425 Michelle MacKay Perth Strathtay Harriers  27.59 3 420 Gemma Dolan Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 28.47
5 412 Krysha Izatt Dunfermline & West Fife AC 27.77 4 416 Sarah Rosie Lasswade AAC 29.63
6 445 Ailsa Doidge Pitreavie AAC 28.43
7 449 Kerry Hall Edinburgh Southern Harriers 28.47
8 444 Myra Perkins Falkirk Victoria Harriers  28.63
T41 200m Under 15 Girls East Round: 1 Heat: 2 of T41 200m Under 15 Girls East Round: 1 Heat: 3 of

3

(Wind speed = +8.1)

3

(Wind speed = +5.0 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 418 Alix Wilson Falkirk Victoria Harriers  26.60 1 423 Lauren McManus Pitreavie AAC 26.71
2 406 Megan Frail Pitreavie AAC 26.94 2 444 Myra Perkins Falkirk Victoria Harriers  28.37
3 425 Michelle MacKay Perth Strathtay Harriers 27.64 3 413 Katy Hume Dunbar Running Club 28.69
4 449 Kerry Hall Edinburgh Southern Harriers 28.19 4 422 Jayne Carmichael Pitreavie AAC 29.01
5 433 Jennifer Hutchison Central AC 28.38 5 446 Aileen Connelly Dunfermline & West Fife AC 29.54
6 443 Danielle Hynd Pitreavie AAC 29.45 421 Hannah Chrisp City of Edinburgh AC DNS

T45 - 200m Under 17 Men East - Final T61 - 200m Under 17 Women East - Final
(Wind speed =+6.5) (Wind speed = +4.7 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 149 Ryan Oswald Pitreavie AAC 22.31 1 374 Louise Hamilton City of Edinburgh AC 25.50
2 147 Christopher Lavery Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 23.06 2 357 Nicola Campbell Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 25.61
3 125 Michael Stock Perth Strathtay Harriers 23.17 3 375 Siobhan Hanlon City of Edinburgh AC 26.54
4 124 Keith Simpson Fife AC 23.69 4 355 Amy Cameron Dunbar Running Club 27.35
5 110 Sean lannetta Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 24.26 5 397 Maxine Wilkins Livingston & District AAC 28.07
6 126 Stephen Roy Falkirk Victoria Harriers  24.30 6 373 Victoria Stephen Dunfermline & West Fife AC 28.39
7 146 Rob Cleat City of Edinburgh AC 24.58 7 356 Jill Swarbrick Perth Strathtay Harriers 28.57
8 123 Kevin Ireland Fife AC 25.83



T46 - 200m Under 20 Men East - Final
(Wind speed = +5.9)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 96 Patrick Swan City of Edinburgh AC 21.71
2 88 Stephen Charleris 22.77
T17 - 3000m Under 17 Men East - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 108 Alex Thoirs Aberdeen 9:13.20
2 648 Graeme Baird Law 9:56.92

T27 -300m H Under 17 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 363 Kim Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers  51.40
2 381 Lucy Crookston Pitreavie AAC 55.41

T68 - 200m Under 20 Women East - Final
(Wind speed = +6.2 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 36 Ian Mackie Pitreavie AAC 21.09
2 37 Michael Burslem Arbroath & District AC 22.57
3 6 Ian McDonald Central AC 22.66
4 2 Calum Laing Central AC 22.75
5 9 Michael Wyse Dunfermline & West Fife AC 23.08
6 12 Ross Prowse Unattached 23.49

33 Brett Rund City of Edinburgh AC DNF
7 Jamie Coull Pitreavie AAC DNS

T18 - 3000m Under 20 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 306 Siobhan Coleman Pitreavie AAC 10:12.07
Emily Finnie SelBlel) ERUEEW 005 @

Harriers

2 308
3 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 11:47.04

309 Lynsey Murray

T21 - 400m H Senior Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 5 Francis Smith Pitreavie AAC 54.41
2 4 Derek Paisley Pitreavie AAC 55.21



T25 - 400m H Senior Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 400 Rebecca Dougall Edlnblﬂgrriissuthern 1:04.52
2 403 Jennifer Farrow Pitreavie 1:07.07
3 405 Kerry Mann Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 1:08.81
4 401 Marie Dobson Aberdeen 1:10.20

T22 -400m H Under 20 Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 59 Stuart Rowan Shaftesbu!’y Barnet 59.93
Harriers
2 232 Michael Burns Pitreavie 1:03.71
3 54 Lawrie McCombie City of Edinburgh AC 1:05.00
4 57 Stuart Chisholm Pitreavie AAC 1:07.84
T60 - 5000m Senior Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 24 John Newsom Pitreavie AAC 15:08.44
2 63 Tom Ferrington Corstorphine AAC 15:56.70
3 62 Matthew Bell City of Edinburgh AC 16:04.93

T24 - 400m H Under 17 Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 129 Stuart Mcllreavy Lasswade AAC 1:03.19
2 128 Jamie Thomson Aberdeen AAC 1:05.00

T26 - 400m H Under 20 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 289 Eilidh Child Pitreavie AAC 1:01.42
2 288 Avril Jackson Edinburgh_Southern 1:04.07

Harriers
3 290 Jade Halket Ellon AAC 1:08.68
4 399 Joanne Simpson Livingston 1:09.66

T59 - 5000m Senior Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 314 Hayley Ovens Edlnburgh_Southern 16:35.97
Harriers
2 313 Avril Gardner Livingston & District AAC 21:17.89

Edinburgh Southern

315 Marbeth Shiell .
Harriers

DNF



T59 - 5000m Under 20 Men East - Final TO01 - 7Sm H Under 15 Girls East - Final
(Wind speed =-1.9)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
Pos Num Name Representin Perf 1 430 Jill Brooks Falkirk Victoria Harriers  11.94
1 30  Michael Wright Central AC 16:28.01 2 406 Megan Frall Pitreavie AAC 12.14
2 65 Kevin Murray Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 16:30.83 3 426 Erin Froude Lasswade AAC 12.59
3 66 Murray MacLarty Central AC 17:21.07 4 433 Jennifer Hutchison Central AC 12.59
4 29 Y r— City of Edinburgh AC 17:49.79 5 429 Anna Seago Edinburgh Southern Harriers 12.62
6 432 Emma Lowry Edinburgh Southern Harriers 12.95
T40 - 800m Senior Men East - Final TO03 - 800m Senior Men East - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 25 Kris Berry Corstorphine AAC 1:54.42 1 25 Kris Berry Corstorphine AAC 2:01.20
2 75 Rob Hooton City of Edinburgh AC 1:55.13 2 19 Alastair Hay Central AC 2:01.34
3 71 Derek Watson Jnr. Belgrave Harriers 1:55.34 3 20 Chris O'Brien Corstorphine AAC 2:01.41
4 69 Colin Welsh Teviotdale Harriers 1:55.64 4 70 Daniel Edwards City of Edinburgh AC 2:02.38
5 20 Chris O'Brien Corstorphine AAC 1:59.60 5 73 Grant Forrester Livingston & District AAC 2:06.45
6 27 Robert Russell Thames Valley Harriers 2:00.08
7 19 Alastair Hay Central AC 2:02.60
70 Daniel Edwards City of Edinburgh AC dns
T03 - 800m Senior Men East - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2 T39 - 800m Senior Women East - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 75 Rob Hooton City of Edinburgh AC 2:00.90 1 316 Joanna Ross Victoria Park AAC 2:10.84
2 71 Derek Watson Jnr. Belgrave Harriers 2:00.94 2 294 Nicola Gauld Aberdeen AAC 2:14.06
3 69 Colin Welsh Teviotdale Harriers 2:01.24 3 317 Mhairi Walker Edinburgh_Southern 2:18.55
4 27 Robert Russell Thames Valley Harriers  2:01.76 Harriers
5 74 Martin Crawford Central AC 2:06.16 4 291  Ainsley Normand Central AC 2:27.66
6 67 Andrew Stoane City of Edinburgh AC  2:09.58 5 295  Sharyn Ramage City of Edinburgh AC  2:45.57
7 43 Miguel Merayo Central AC 2:13.28
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T52 - 800m Under 13 Girls East - Final

517
511

502

514
519

800m Under 13 Girls East Round: 1 Heat: 2 of

517
514

502

504
518

Name
Ellie Buchan
Samantha Blair

Emily Dudgeon

Lorna Cameron
Alice Haining

Claire Florence

Emily Owens

Rebecca Young

Name
Ellie Buchan

Emily Dudgeon
Lorna Cameron

Emily Owens

Claire Florence

Iona Brodie
Mairi Gillespie

Representing

City of Edinburgh AC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Central AC
Gala Harriers

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

2

Representing

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Central AC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Central AC

Perf
2:30.69
2:32.45

2:33.04

2:34.37
2:39.63

2:41.04

2:41.23
2:49.17

Perf
2:28.79

2:29.97
2:31.14

2:35.46

2:39.62

2:44.82
2:47.95
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T07 800m Under 15 Girls East Round: 1 Heat: 1 of TO07
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Name
Megan Gaffney
Christie Noble
Stacey McLeish
Caitlin Froude
Stacey Louch
Suzi McGougan

2

Representing
City of Edinburgh AC
Aberdeen AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Lasswade AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Perf
2:28.32
2:32.13
2:35.05
2:36.67
2:37.80
2:43.81

519
511
489
515

516

503
505

TS5 - 800m Under 15 Girls East - Final

447

431
451
454
452

Name
Samantha Blair
Rebecca Young

Alice Haining
Faye Kearney
Fiona Cameron

Fiona Sinclair

Ellie Florence

Megan MacFarlane

Name
Christie Noble
Mhairi Inglis
Megan McLeish

Sarah Brown

Megan Gaffney
Fiona Bracegirdle
Caitlin Froude
Stacey McLeish

2

Representing
City of Edinburgh AC
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Gala Harriers
City of Edinburgh AC
Central AC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Carnoustie AAC

Representing
Aberdeen AAC

Lothian Running Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

City of Edinburgh AC
Fife AC
Lasswade AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

TO0S5 800m Under 13 Girls East Round: 1 Heat: 1 of

Perf
2:38.45
2:42.09
2:42.50
2:43.71
2:54.40

2:57.62

3:01.96

3:03.70

800m Under 15 Girls East Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
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447

451
450
417

446

Name
Megan McLeish
Mhairi Inglis

Sarah Brown

Fiona Bracegirdle
Courtney Duff
Katherine Ferrie

Aileen Connelly

2

Representing
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Lothian Running Club

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Fife AC
Aberdeen AAC
Carnoustie AAC

Dunfermline & West Fife
AC

Perf
2:32.20
2:32.32

2:32.41

2:34.61
2:45.76
2:46.62

2:46.84



TO09 - 800m Under 17 Men East - Final T11 - 800m Under 17 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 116 Mark Haskett Aberdeen AAC 2:04.86 1 367 Lauren Peffers Dunbar Running Club 2:15.73
2 114 Douglas Newsom Pitreavie AAC 2:05.36 2 377 Lynsey Sharp Edlnbl:gh_Southern 2:17.52
3 131 | Graeme Gibson || 2unfermline &awWest Rifel b, o0 o5 arrers
AC T 3 384 Rebecca Burns Pitreavie AAC 2:19.46
4 113 Charles Brown City of Edinburgh AC 2:06.01 4 368 Stephanie Lyall Harmeny AC 2:25.61
5 130 Calum McKenzie Corstorphine AAC 2:06.02 5 365 Alexandra Benham Lasswade AAC 2:26.85
6 117 Philip Salter Fife AC 2:09.29 6 366 Elizabeth MacLeish Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 2:27.54
7 115 Fraser McDonald Aberdeen AAC 2:18.28 7 383 Jennifer Kibble Fife AC 2:28.95
8 150 Euan Reilly Inverness Harriers AAC  2:22.37 8 385 Robyn McDowall Livingston & District AAC 2:29.40
9 364 Laura Hepburn Aberdeen AAC 2:30.94
10 382 Laura Dunn Edinburgh Southern .33 39

Harriers
11 376  Amie Harkins SelifleniEn SelinEnn oo 4

Harriers

T35 - 800m Under 20 Men East - Final T37 - 800m Under 20 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 48 Douglas Selman Corstorphine AAC 1:57.26 1 297 Morag MacLarty Central AC 2:10.19
2 100 Mark Kennedy Aberdeen AAC 1:57.46 2 310 Ashleigh Kennedy Lasswade AAC 2:16.19
3 101 Scott Pilkington Corstorphine AAC 1:58.01 3 311 Emma Cloggie Banchory Stonehaven AC 2:16.68
4 51 Craig Robertson DunfermhnAeC& West Fife 2:00.15 4 321 Laura Brown Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 2:21.11

5 322 Rebecca O'Brien Corstorphine AAC 2:32.53
5 53 Graeme Lister Pitreavie AAC 2:00.51
6 103 Gary Smith Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:02.06
7 245 Darren Shinnie Aberdeen AAC 2:04.00
8 57 Stuart Chisholm Pitreavie AAC 2:09.50
F30 - Discus Senior Men East - Final F23 - Discus Under 15 Girls East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 78 Scot Thompson Pitreavie AAC 51.89 1 460 Rhianydd Parry Falkirk Victoria Harriers  27.87
2 77 Bruce Robb Pitreavie AAC 50.68 2 444 Myra Perkins Falkirk Victoria Harriers  21.71

3 443 Danielle Hynd Pitreavie AAC 20.32
4 459 Melissa Durbidge Arbroath & District AC 14.79
5 416 Sarah Rosie Lasswade AAC 13.76



F11 - Discus Under 17 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
386 Catriona McKay Pitreavie AAC 27.84

Arbroath & District AC 26.28
Arbroath & District AC 25.77
Arbroath & District AC 25.51
Fife AC 23.31

Edinburgh Southern Harriers 23.15
Montrose & District AC 19.35

389 Susan Pedgrift
390 Nikki Durbidge
Michelle Durbidge
387 Lisa Glover
391 Kirsty Buglass
398 Paula Murray
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FO07 - Hammer Senior Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 330 Shirley Webb Trafford AC 65.72
2 331 Susan McKelvie Edinburgh Southern Harriers 56.53

F06 - Hammer Under 20 Women East - Final

r4
3

u Name
326 Stacey Wilson
335 Kylie Davidson

Representing Perf
Edinburgh Southern Harriers 43.66
Banchory Stonehaven AC 23.90

Pos
1
2

F30 - Discus Under 20 Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 80 Christopher Tatton Pitreavie AAC 31.78
2 79 Andrew Greep City of Edinburgh AC 21.33

F05 - Hammer Under 17 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 398 Paula Murray Montrose & District AC 18.32

F25 - High Jump Senior Men East - Final

3

Representing Perf
City of Edinburgh AC 2.00

Pos Nu Name
1 83 Stuart Livingstone



FO08 - High Jump Under 15 Girls East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 461 Jade Nimmo Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.55
2 432 Emma Lowry Edinburgh Southern Harriers 1.50
3 415 Amy Rogers City of Edinburgh AC 1.50
4 430 Jill Brooks Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.50
5 446 Aileen Connelly Dunfermline & West Fife AC 1.35
6 407 Lauren Milne Arbroath & District AC 1.35
7 462 Julia Gallanders Edinburgh Southern Harriers 1.25
8 414 Amy Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.25
8 451 Fiona Bracegirdle Fife AC 1.25
10 413 Katy Hume Dunbar Running Club 1.25

F19 - Javelin Senior Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 332 Kristine Ritchie Edinburgh Southern Harriers 41.86
2 333 Norma Bruce Pitreavie AAC 36.01
3 284 Laura Redmond City of Edinburgh AC 35.15
4 334 Pauline Latto City of Edinburgh AC 20.4

F14 - Javelin Under 17 Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 140 Grant Ewing City of Edinburgh AC 50.96
2 124 Keith Simpson Fife AC 36.35
3 128 Jamie Thomson Aberdeen AAC 35.29
4 121 Nicholas Hobday Arbroath & District AC 34.04

F24 - High Jump Under 20 Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 105 Andy Kinnear Fife AC 1.90
2 104 David Murray Arbroath & District AC 1.80

F20 - Javelin Under 15 Girls East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 429 Anna Seago Edinburgh Southern Harriers 23.70
2 464 Jennifer Crilly Livingston & District AAC  20.47
3 412 Krysha Izatt Dunfermline & West Fife AC 17.88
4 459 Melissa Durbidge Arbroath & District AC 10.71

F18 - Javelin Under 20 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 325 Nicola Falconer City of Edinburgh AC 27.65
2 335 Kylie Davidson Banchory Stonehaven AC 22.63



F28 - Long Jump Senior Women East - Final F09 - Long Jump Under 13 Girls East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 272 Gillian Cooke Edinburgh Southern Harriers 6.32 1 491 Ailsa Mackie Edinburgh Southern Harriers 4.52
2 284 Laura Redmond City of Edinburgh AC 5.74 2 497 Lorna Swarbrick Dunfermline & West Fife AC 4.39
3 275 Siobhan McGarry Aberdeen AAC 4.25 3 493 Holly Swanson Dunfermline & West Fife AC 4.34

4 492 Christine McLoughlin Arbroath & District AC 4.29
5 496 Joanna Dudgeon City of Edinburgh AC 4.08
6 486 Rebecca Law Dunfermline & West Fife AC 3.77
7 521 Philipa Valente City of Edinburgh AC 3.77
8 481 Gabriella Vita City of Edinburgh AC 3.76
9 482 Bethany Dodds Edinburgh Southern Harriers 3.60
10 483 Jennifer Smith Dunfermline & West Fife AC 3.56
11 485 Melissa Hynd Pitreavie AAC 3.53
12 495 Jennifer Lannon Edinburgh Southern Harriers 3.40
13 484 Kristy Armstrong Pitreavie AAC 3.39
14 525 Katy Tan Fife AC 3.35
15 499 Rebecca Shearer City of Edinburgh AC 3.34
16 494 Jenna Rowbottom City of Edinburgh AC 3.33
17 490 Ailsa Loudon Pitreavie AAC 3.17
18 501 Rebecca Robb Fife AC 2.78
F17 - Long Jump Under 15 Girls East - Final F26 - Long Jump Under 17 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 461 Jade Nimmo Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5.43 1 352 Kirsten Young Aberdeen AAC 5.47
2 430 Jill Brooks Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5.06 2 354 Alison Wylie Aberdeen AAC 5.05
3 429 Anna Seago Edinburgh Southern Harriers 4.95 3 394 Emma Swarbrick Dunfermline & West Fife AC 4.89
4 406 Megan Frail Pitreavie AAC 4.75 4 396 Anna Cathro Edinburgh Southern Harriers 4.83
5 408 Kaye Young Aberdeen AAC 4.66 5 392 Nicola Chapman Lasswade AAC 4.75
6 407 Lauren Milne Arbroath & District AC 4.65 6 393 Sarah Jeffrey Dunbar Running Club 4.73
7 409 Claire Rodger Dunfermline & West Fife AC 4.63
8 411 Natasha Alexander Aberdeen AAC 4.52
9 452 Stacey McLeish Falkirk Victoria Harriers 4.46
10 451 Fiona Bracegirdle Fife AC 4.14

F27 - Long Jump Under 20 Women East - Final F04 - Pole Vault Senior Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 327 Jayne Nisbet Edinburgh Southern Harriers 5.13 1 337 Kirsty Maguire Edinburgh Southern Harriers 3.80
2 290 Jade Halket Ellon AAC 4.82
3 335 Kylie Davidson Banchory Stonehaven AC 4.27



F02 - Pole Vault Under 17 Women East - Final F03 - Pole Vault Under 20 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 395 Stephanie McKenzie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3.10 1 338 Kimberly Skinner Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3.70
2 381 Lucy Crookston Pitreavie AAC 2.00 2 305 Samantha Lindin Pitreavie AAC 2.00

F16 - Shot Put Senior Men East - Final F22 - Shot Put Under 13 Girls East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 78 Scot Thompson Pitreavie AAC 15.86 1 484 Kristy Armstrong Pitreavie AAC 6.74
2 77 Bruce Robb Pitreavie AAC 15.49 2 521 Philipa Valente City of Edinburgh AC 6.50
3 93 Peter Gray Falkirk Victoria Harriers 8.29 3 485 Melissa Hynd Pitreavie AAC 6.47

4 524 Kay Thomson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 6.29
5 483 Jennifer Smith Dunfermline & West Fife AC 6.11
6 486 Rebecca Law Dunfermline & West Fife AC 6.05
7 487 Suzanne Salmond Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 5.97
8 481 Gabriella Vita City of Edinburgh AC 5.48
9 523 Bethany Valente City of Edinburgh AC 5.36
10 482 Bethany Dodds Edinburgh Southern Harriers 5.18
F10 - Shot Put Under 15 Girls East - Final F29 - Shot Put Under 17 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 466 Rachel Parkin Edinburgh Southern Harriers 10.60 1 387 Lisa Glover Fife AC 9.87
2 460 Rhianydd Parry Falkirk Victoria Harriers  10.17 2 388 Michelle Durbidge Arbroath & District AC 9.37
3 444 Myra Perkins Falkirk Victoria Harriers 7.77 3 389 Susan Pedgrift Arbroath & District AC 8.93
4 450 Courtney Duff Aberdeen AAC 7.68 4 373 Victoria Stephen Dunfermline & West Fife AC 8.34
5 443 Danielle Hynd Pitreavie AAC 7.56 5 390 Nikki Durbidge Arbroath & District AC 8.01
6 459 Melissa Durbidge Arbroath & District AC 6.08 6 396 Anna Cathro Edinburgh Southern Harriers 7.00



F15 - Shot Put Under 20 Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 80 Christopher Tatton Pitreavie AAC 11.82
2 79 Andrew Greep City of Edinburgh AC 9.49

F31 - Triple Jump Under 17 Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 123 Kevin Ireland Fife AC 11.84

F34 - Triple Jump Under 20 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 327 Jayne Nisbet Edinburgh Southern Harriers 11.12

F35 - Triple Jump Senior Women East - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
272 Gillian Cooke Edinburgh Southern Harriers 12.23

344 Fiona Davidson
299 Fiona Lampkin

City Of Glasgow AC 11.20

Pos
1
2
3 Arbroath & District AC 9.30

F33 - Triple Jump Under 17 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 352 Kirsten Young Aberdeen AAC 11.28
2 386 Catriona McKay Pitreavie AAC 10.47
3 393 Sarah Jeffrey Dunbar Running Club 10.09
4 392 Nicola Chapman Lasswade AAC 9.96



Results sponsored by
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(If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact chrisb@scottishathletics.org.uk)

West District Championship 2005

T32 - 100m H Senior Women West - Final
(Wind speed =-4.2)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 860 Alyssa Fullelove City Of Glasgow AC 14.66

T33 -100m H Under 20 Women West - Final
(Wind speed =-3.6 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 861 Melanie Rankin West Dunbartonshire AC 15.51
2 854 Fiona McTaggart Giffnock North AAC 17.65

T24 - 100m Senior Women West - Final
(Wind speed =-1.5)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 853 Sara Whigham Edinburgh Southern Harriers 12.46
2 851 Carolyn McKenna Edinburgh Southern Harriers 13.07
3 852 Laura Kinder Kilbarchan AAC 13.95
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T23 - 100m Senior Men West - Final

r4
c
3

557

551
553
555
556

(Wind speed =-2.7)

Name
Callum Sharp

Representing
Shettleston Harriers

(Wind speed =-0.9)

Name
Ian Kennedy

Christopher Baillie
Iain C McEwan
Scott Keenan

David J. Alexander

Representing

Shaftesbury Barnet
Harriers

Victoria Park AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

T31 -100m H Under 17 Men West - Final

Perf
19.44

11.11

11.15
11.32
11.90
12.89

T14 - 100m Under 13 Boys West - Final

r4
c
3

814
806
805
801
819
809
820

Name
Struan Carmichael
Jason Lafferty
Gregor Devoy
Ross Morgan
Sean Griffin
Sean Dunn
Ryan Kenny

Representing
Mid Argyll AC
Inverclyde AC
J W Kilmarnock H&AC
East Kilbride A.C.
Clydesdale Harriers
Law & District AAC
Clydesdale Harriers

Perf
14.23
14.56
14.66
14.88
14.93
15.03
15.42



TO01 - 100m Under 13 Boys West - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2 TO01 100m Under 13 Boys
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T03 - 100m Under 15 Boys West - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2
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(Wind speed =-2.8)

Num Name

806 Jason Lafferty
809 Sean Dunn
820 Ryan Kenny
812 Fraser Meechan
807 Gordon Ferguson
813 Iain Macdowal
818 Andrew Martin
817 Ryan Munro

Z
c
3

745
746
733
743
738
747
741
736

Z
c
3

733
743
741
736
740
750
744
749
734

Representing
Inverclyde AC
Law & District AAC
Clydesdale Harriers
Mid Argyll AC
City Of Glasgow AC
Mid Argyll AC
J W Kilmarnock H&AC
Shettleston Harriers

T12 - 100m Under 15 Boys West - Final
(Wind speed =-1.7)

Name
Johnathon Farrell
Graeme McBride

John Ruddy
Mark Mckenzie
Carlo Paloni
Alan Robb
Jonathan Rochead
Lorn Menzies

Representing
Clydesdale Harriers
Airdrie Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Shettleston Harriers
Victoria Park AAC
Law & District AAC
Mid Argyll AC
Victoria Park AAC

(Wind speed =-1.1)

Name

John Ruddy

Mark Mckenzie
Jonathan Rochead

Lorn Menzies
Sam Jesperson
Stuart Currie
Kyle Nicholson

Lewis Heath
Gregor Thorpe

Representing
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Shettleston Harriers
Mid Argyll AC
Victoria Park AAC
Mid Argyll AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Glasgow School of Sport

Clydesdale Harriers
East Kilbride A.C.

Perf
15.08
15.29
15.38
15.49
15.70
15.71
15.75
16.34

v
(0]
=
=

12.30
12.62
12.81
12.83
12.88
12.94
13.22
13.25

Perf
12.82
12.88
13.12
13.13
13.18
13.43
13.44
13.45
13.47
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T16 - 100m Under 17 Men West - Final

West -

Num Name

814 Struan Carmichael
805 Gregor Devoy
819 Sean Griffin
801 Ross Morgan
o Cuﬁ?]?nrgr\:vam
822 Callum Morton
810 Blair Ritchie
821 Andrew Begg
100m Under 15 Boys
West -
Num Name

745 Johnathon Farrell
746  Graeme McBride
747 Alan Robb
738 Carlo Paloni
751 Gary Wilson
748 Matthew Lynch
732 Robbie Nicholson
735 Scott Ritchie
739 Cameron Watts
Num Name

659 Craig Eaglesham
664  David Ross Hunt
660 David Phillips Jnr
661 Timothy Liggat
653 Alan McColl
658 Craig McEwan

of 2

Representing
Mid Argyll AC
J W Kilmarnock H&AC
Clydesdale Harriers
East Kilbride A.C.

Kilbarchan AAC

Law & District AAC
East Kilbride A.C.
Shettleston Harriers

of 2

(Wind speed =-1.5)

Representing
Clydesdale Harriers
Airdrie Harriers
Law & District AAC
Victoria Park AAC

Motherwell AC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
East Kilbride A.C.

Round: 1 Heat: 2

Round: 1 Heat: 1

Perf
12.73
12.75
12.92
12.95
13.49
13.59
14.34
14.44

West Dunbartonshire AC 14.92

(Wind speed =-1.0)

Representing
Inverclyde AC

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Law & District AAC
Clydesdale Harriers

Whitemoss AAC

)
o
S
-

11.36
11.57
11.58
11.90
12.10
12.26



TO0S5 - 100m Under 17 Men West - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2 T05 100m Under 17 Men
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r4
c
3

659
660
653

654
663
651

T17 - 100m Under 17 Women West - Final

Z
c
3

904
903
901
911
913
902
915

100m Under 17 Women West Round: 1 Heat: 2 of

r4
c
3

904
902
913
915
909

(Wind speed =-2.9)

Name
Craig Eaglesham
David Phillips Jnr

Alan McColl
Jamie McEwan
Ross Kidd
Andrew Maclean
Alex Pajak

Name
Rachael Cunningham
Leigh Hunter
Kerry Steel
Rebecca Riches
Jennifer Hendry
Laura Hannah
Katie Riches

Representing
Inverclyde AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Clydesdale Harriers
Whitemoss AAC
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Shettleston Harriers

Representing
Dunfermline & West Fife AC

Giffnock North AAC
City Of Glasgow AC
Victoria Park AAC
Irvine AC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Victoria Park AAC

2

(Wind speed =-2.5)

Name
Rachael Cunningham
Laura Hannah
Jennifer Hendry
Katie Riches
Maire Gorman

Representing
Dunfermline & West Fife AC

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Irvine AC
Victoria Park AAC
J W Kilmarnock H&AC

Perf
13.47
13.61
13.85
14.16
16.23
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West - of 2

r4
c
3

664
661
658
141
655
662
656

(Wind speed =-0.6)

Name Representing
David Ross Hunt Ayr Seaforth AAC
Timothy Liggat Law & District AAC

Craig McEwan Whitemoss AAC
William Stewart Larkhall

Shane Malone Airdrie Harriers
Craig Stevely Inverclyde AC

Grant Agnew

Round: 1 Heat: 2

100m Under 17 Women Round: 1 Heat: 1
West - of 2

r4
c
3

914
901
903
911

T19 - 100m Under 20 Men West - Final

r4
c
3

562
561
558
560
563
566
565

(Wind speed =-1.9)

Name Representing
Jenna Low East Kilbride A.C.
Kerry Steel City Of Glasgow AC

Leigh Hunter Giffnock North AAC

Rebecca Riches Victoria Park AAC

(Wind speed =-1.8)

Name Representing
Fraser MacKenzie East Kilbride A.C.
Colin Severin Victoria Park AAC
Alan Wilson Ayr Seaforth AAC
Alasdair MacKenzie East Kilbride A.C.

Thomas Moore Inverclyde AC

David MacLeod Clydesdale Harriers
Andrew Black Motherwell AC

Perf
13.32
13.32
13.35
13.47
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T21 - 100m Under 20 Women West - Final
(Wind speed =-0.8 )

r4
c
3

858
856
857
854
859
855

Num
576
578

Name
Sabina Astarita
Elayne Henderson
Nicola Gossman
Fiona McTaggart
Susan Hunter
Jennifer Fraser

Representing
City Of Glasgow AC
Central AC
City Of Glasgow AC
Giffnock North AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Irvine AC

T39 - 1500m Senior Men West - Final

Name
Mark Pollard
Tim Hely

Representing
City of Edinburgh AC
Troon Tortoises AC

T54 - 1500m Under 15 Boys West - Final

r4
c
3

764
763
765
246
244
761
755
762
259

Name
Ruairidh Munro
Miles Hollinshead
Steven Taggart
David Gorman
Gary Mooney
Gordon Belch
David Smith
John Fergusson
Calum Hawkins

Representing
Shettleston Harriers
Giffnock North AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
East Kilbride
Whitemoss

Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC
East Kilbride A.C.
Kilbarchan

Perf
12.39
12.66
12.79
13.46
13.61
14.23

4:33.42
4:36.09
4:39.92
4:40.47
4:47.46
4:48.20
4:48.24
4:48.93
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T11

T34 -110m H Under 20 Men West - Final
(Wind speed =-3.6 )

Representing
Shettleston Harriers
Giffnock North AAC

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Kilbarchan AAC

1500m Steeplechase Under 17 Men

Representing

Kilbarchan

Giffnock North AAC

Perf
16.52
16.80
18.29
19.50

Final

4:56.19
5:30.62

T56 - 1500m Under 17 Men West - Final

Num Name
571 Iain MacDonald
569 Peter Dunn
567 Hugh Smith
568 Scott Belch
West -

Num Name

Stephen

0 McGoldrick
680 David Walker

Num Name
668 James Baird
672 Derek Hawkins
671 Allan Ramsay
667 Ryan Dickson
670 Scott Hawkins
676 Ian Whiteford
679 Stuart Whiteford
677 Mark McKelvie
678 Paul McGarry

Representing
Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Ron Hill Cambuslang
Harriers

Kilbarchan AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Shettleston Harriers

Ron Hill Cambuslang
Harriers

4:15.14
4:18.41

4:19.21
4:32.03
4:33.39
4:34.43

4:46.33
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T58 - 1500m Under 17 Women West - Final

Num Name Representing Perf

925 Rebecca Finch City Of Glasgow AC 4:39.51
873  Charlotte McShane Glasgow School of Sport  4:57.09
924 Nicola Hood Nithsdale AC 4:58.77
926 Eilidh Menzies Kilbarchan AAC 5:07.40
923 Kirsty Reid Kilbarchan AAC 5:07.67
922 Elspeth Curran Kilbarchan AAC 5:09.72
927 Julie Whyteside Whitemoss AAC 5:11.14

T36 - 1500m Under 20 Men West - Final

Num Name Representing Perf

580 Nicholas Moore Kilbarchan AAC 4:02.17
582 Craig Ruddy Inverclyde AC 4:03.21
245 Darren Shinnie Aberdeen AAC 4:12.84
583 Martin MacDonald Calderglen Harriers 4:27.12

T52 - 200m Under 15 Boys West - Final

Num Name Representing Perf

764 Ruairidh Munro Shettleston Harriers 4:31.66
763 Miles Hollinshead Giffnock North AAC 4:33.42
765 Steven Taggart Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers 4:36.09
246 David Gorman East Kilbride 4:39.92
244 Gary Mooney Whitemoss 4:40.47
761 Gordon Belch Giffnock North AAC 4:47.46
755 David Smith Giffnock North AAC 4:48.20
762 John Fergusson East Kilbride A.C. 4:48.24
259 Calum Hawkins Kilbarchan 4:48.93

T37 1500m Under 20 & Senior Women

Final
- West -
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 865 Dennise Smith Kilbarchan AAC 4:44.15
T10 2000m Steeplechase Under 20 Men .
Final
- West -
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 1102 Jamie Clark Kilbarchan 6:18.12
2 585 Scott Davidson Whitemoss AAC 6:46.42

T40 200m Under 15 Boys Round: 1 Heat: 1

- West - of 2
(Wind speed =-0.4)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 745 Johnathon Farrell Clydesdale Harriers 26.18
2 746 Graeme McBride Airdrie Harriers 26.28
3 738 Carlo Paloni Victoria Park AAC 26.33
4 747 Alan Robb Law & District AAC 27.50
5 732 Robbie Nicholson Kirkintilloch Olympians 29.27
6 735 Scott Ritchie East Kilbride A.C. 30.03



T40 - 200m Under 15 Boys West - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2

(Wind speed =-0.4)

Pos Num Name Representing
1 768 David Clark J W Kilmarnock H&AC
2 733 John Ruddy Kirkintilloch Olympians
3 736 Lorn Menzies Victoria Park AAC
4 748 Matthew Lynch Motherwell AC
5 734 Gregor Thorpe East Kilbride A.C.
6 766 David Beckett Mid Argyll AC

Perf
24.87
25.26
26.02
26.93
27.15
27.68

T60 - 300m Under 17 Women West - Final

b
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T43 300m Under 17 Women West Round: 1 Heat: 1 of T43

- - 2
Pos Num Name Representing
1 939 Aisling McGhee Victoria Park AAC
2 938 Laura Kennedy Kilbarchan AAC
3 907 Jade Hamilton Nithsdale AC
4 935 Courtney MacGuire Kirkintilloch Olympians
5 931 Yvonne Richmond J W Kilmarnock H&AC
T51 - 400m Senior Men West - Final
Pos Num Name Representing
1 592 Neil Burnside Ayr Seaforth AAC
2 587 James MacKenzie Giffnock North AAC
3 590 Christopher MacKay Greenock Glenpark Harriers
4 594 Tony Cunningham Law & District AAC
4 593 Matthew Dorrian Giffnock North AAC

Perf
41.80
42.95
43.82
44.29
46.86

49.90
50.28
50.94
50.94
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930
939
907
938

940
936
913

Name
Nicole Treacy
Aisling McGhee
Jade Hamilton
Laura Kennedy
Courtney MacGuire
Heather Hall
Helen Sweeney
Jennifer Hendry

Representing
Kilbarchan AAC
Victoria Park AAC
Nithsdale AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
J W Kilmarnock H&AC
City Of Glasgow AC
Irvine AC

Perf
40.44
41.94
42.22
42.52
44.30
45.03
45.06
45.30

300m Under 17 Women Round: 1 Heat: 2

of 2

Representing
Kilbarchan AAC
City Of Glasgow AC
Irvine AC
J W Kilmarnock H&AC
Motherwell AC

T64 - 400m Senior Women West - Final

West -

Num Name

930 Nicole Treacy
936 Helen Sweeney
913 Jennifer Hendry
940 Heather Hall
937 Kirsty McGeough
Num Name

868 Lisa Whigham
874 Claire Gibson
871 Suzanne McGowan
869 Sarah Quinn
870 Sharon Carstairs
875 Lorna Williamson

Representing
City Of Glasgow AC

Kilbarchan AAC
City Of Glasgow AC
City Of Glasgow AC
City Of Glasgow AC
City Of Glasgow AC



T45 - 400m Under 15 Boys West - Final T48 - 400m Under 17 Men West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 767 Gregor Innes Victoria Park AAC 56.20 1 682 David Martin Victoria Park AAC 50.41
2 770 Ryan Grant Whitemoss AAC 56.79 2 683 Sean Watson Shettleston Harriers 50.88
3 743 Mark Mckenzie Shettleston Harriers 58.79 3 694 Andrew G Gibson Kilbarchan AAC 51.91
4 744 Kyle Nicholson Glasgow School of Sport 59.53 4 666 Matthew Turner Mid Argyll AC 52.01
5 771 Lyle Frank Giffnock North AAC 59.96 5 695 Ewan McLeod Ron Hill Ca_mbuslang 5511
6 774 Sean Dimeo Shettleston Harriers 1:01.72 Harriers
7 773 Neill Hamilton Kirkintilloch Olympians ~ 1:02.61 6 248 Stewart Livingston Law & D 55.30
8 772 Fraser Morgan East Kilbride A.C. 1:06.04 7 697 Jamie Clements East Kilbride A.C. 56.25

T62 - 400m Under 20 Men West - Final T44 - 800m Under 13 Boys West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 254 Kris Robertson Kirkintilloch Olympian 48.08 1 1097 Paul Currie Inverclyde 2:23.19
2 595 Scott Partyka Kilbarchan AAC 49.41 2 831 Andrew Daisley Inverclyde AC 2:26.71
3 253 Kieran Kelly Ayr Seaforth 51.06 3 829 Adam Drummond Shettleston Harriers  2:27.39
4 585 Scott Davidson Whitemoss AAC 51.23 4 826 Craig MclIntyre Kirkintilloch Olympians 2:29.11

5 243 Stewart Orr Cambuslang 2:30.31
6 841 Max Lott Giffnock North AAC 2:34.59
7 1098 Paul McFarlane Victoria Park 2:36.27
8 836 Drew Hollinshead Giffnock North AAC 2:36.51

T26 - 800m Under 13 Boys West - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2 T26 800m Under 13 Boys Round: 1 Heat: 2

- West - of 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 831 Andrew Daisley Inverclyde AC 2:28.20 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
2 826 Craig Mclntyre Kirkintilloch Olympians 2:29.57 1 1097 Paul Currie Inverclyde 2:28.57
3 243 Stewart Orr Cambuslang 2:30.19 2 829 Adam Drummond  Shettleston Harriers  2:28.89
4 841 Max Lott Giffnock North AAC 2:32.16 3 836 Drew Hollinshead Giffnock North AAC  2:33.40
5 832 Andrew Rae Ayr Seaforth AAC 2:35.09 4 1098 Paul McFarlane Victoria Park 2:34.27
6 823 Gary Turner Mid Argyll AC 2:42.99 5 247  Sandy Nimmo Giffnock North 2:34.65
7 825 Callum Blair Kilbarchan AAC 2:43.01 6 837 Gary Smith Shettleston Harriers  2:36.70
8 828 Ryan Taylor Shettleston Harriers 2:46.53 7 830 Alan Grant Inverclyde AC 2:54.32
9 242 Ross McCord Whitemoss 2:46.54 8 827  Jack Bushfield Inverclyde AC 2:58.16
9 839 Jack Mills Shettleston Harriers  3:01.02
10 824 Ross Mullen Shettleston Harriers  3:20.93



T28 - 800m Under 15 Boys West - Final T30 - 80m H Under 15 Boys West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 786 Scott MacAulay Kilbarchan AAC 2:16.86 1 753 Jamie Milton Kilbarchan AAC 13.10
2 778 Alex Oliver Ayr Seaforth AAC 2:17.84 2 755 David Smith Giffnock North AAC 13.50
3 785 Michael Gray Victoria Park AAC 2:19.74 3 754 David Houghton Whitemoss AAC 15.24
4 741 Jonathan Rochead Mid Argyll AC 2:21.88 4 739 Cameron Watts West Dunbartonshire AC 16.06
5 783 Joseph Bole Glasgow School of Sport  2:22.91
6 782 Jamie Breslin West Dunbartonshire AC  2:23.54
7 787 Sean Fontana 2:24.06
8 784 Lachlan Oates Shettleston Harriers 2:24.33
9 779 Blair Crawford Kilbarchan AAC 2:34.12
10 781 Graeme Wood Glasgow School of Sport  2:35.01

T29 - 80m H Under 17 Women West - Final F15W - Discus Senior Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 919 Holly Belch Kilbarchan AAC 12.42 1 895 Alison Rodger Sale Harriers 39.37
2 905 Heather Rankine City Of Glasgow AC 12.63 2 882 Susan Freebairn City Of Glasgow AC 38.02
3 917 Rachel Davidson Stewartry AC 12.86 3 881 Claire Cameron City Of Glasgow AC 34.88
4 920 Christina Campbell City Of Glasgow AC 13.98 4 880 Jane McCrae Border Harriers 32.50
5 918 Connie O'Neil West Dunbartonshire AC 14.94

F19W Discus Under 15 Boys West( NON Final F20W - Discus Under 17 Men West - Final
- CHAMPIONSHIP) -
Pos Num Name Representing Perf

Pos Num Name Representing Perf 1 712 Allan MacKay Shettleston Harriers 42.30
1 788 Paul Fowler Shettleston Harriers 31.14 2 711 Grant Mathieson Ayr Seaforth AAC 31.53



F14W - Discus Under 20 Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 884 Kirsty Law Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 41.15
2 883 Ashley Austin City Of Glasgow AC 24.13

FO9W - Hammer Under 17 Men West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 720 Christopher Bennett Victoria Park AAC 46.40

F06W - High Jump Senior Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 885 Gillian Black City Of Glasgow AC 1.70

FO01W - Hammer Senior Men West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 625 Craig Loney Victoria Park AAC 39.41
2 622 Graeme Ferguson Law & District AAC 30.78

F01U20W - Hammer Under 20 Men West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 1099 John Grier Victoria Park 37.85

F18W - High Jump Under 15 Boys West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 755 David Smith Giffnock North AAC 1.60
2 740 Sam Jesperson Mid Argyll AC 1.55
3 770 Ryan Grant Whitemoss AAC 1.50
4 769 Ross MacDonald Law & District AAC 1.50
5 768 David Clark J W Kilmarnock H&AC  1.45
6 766 David Beckett Mid Argyll AC 1.45
7 775  Gerard Cooke CIEEOECEEELS g o

Harriers
8

739 Cameron Watts West Dunbartonshire AC 1.30



F30W - High Jump Under 17 Men West - Final F04W High Jump Under 17 Women West

Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 713 Thomas Campbell Victoria Park AAC 1.85 Pos Num Name Representing Perf

2 714 David Clunie Oban AAC 1.75 1 950 Erin Leggate City Of Glasgow AC 1.60

3 715 Andrew McElwee Ayr Seaforth AAC 1.65 2 952 Barbra Kolasinski Giffnock North AAC 1.60

4 651 Alex Pajak 1.65 3 951 Amy Morrice Giffnock North AAC 1.50
5 658 Craig McEwan Whitemoss AAC 1.60
6 657 Jamie McEwan Whitemoss AAC 1.60

FOSW - High Jump Under 20 Women West - Final F26W - Javelin Under 15 Boys West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 856 Elayne Henderson Central AC 1.65 1 788 Paul Fowler Shettleston Harriers 40.22

2 753 Jamie Milton Kilbarchan AAC 32.68

3 754 David Houghton Whitemoss AAC 28.86

4 738 Carlo Paloni Victoria Park AAC 22.86

F27W - Javelin Under 17 Women West - Final F28W - Long Jump Under 13 Boys West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 953 Jacqueline Walker J W Kilmarnock H&AC 24.00 1 808 Jax Thoirs Victoria Park AAC 4.73

2 814 Struan Carmichael Mid Argyll AC 4.40

3 806 Jason Lafferty Inverclyde AC 4.31

4 809 Sean Dunn Law & District AAC 4.20

5 826 Craig MclIntyre Kirkintilloch Olympians 4.14

6 805 Gregor Devoy J W Kilmarnock H&AC  4.12

7 801 Ross Morgan East Kilbride A.C. 4.07

8 810 Blair Ritchie East Kilbride A.C. 4.06

9 812 Fraser Meechan Mid Argyll AC 3.98

10 813 Tain Macdowal Mid Argyll AC 3.78

11 828 Ryan Taylor Shettleston Harriers 3.68

12 825 Callum Blair Kilbarchan AAC 3.58

13 794 Lewis Nicholson Law & District AAC 3.42

14 827 Jack Bushfield Inverclyde AC 3.38



FO2W - Long Jump Under 15 Boys West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 791 Cameron Clark Kilbarchan AAC 5.33
2 733 John Ruddy Kirkintilloch Olympians 5.15
3 767 Gregor Innes Victoria Park AAC 4.83
4 734 Gregor Thorpe East Kilbride A.C. 4.66
5 737 Calum Nicholl Shettleston Harriers 4.64
6 735 Scott Ritchie East Kilbride A.C. 4.56

F24W - Long Jump Under 20 Men West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 638 John Carr Airdrie Harriers 7.03
2 640 David Martin Law & District AAC 6.19

F10W - Pole Vault Under 15 Boys West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 793 Danny Campbell 2.00

F13W - Long Jump Under 17 Men West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 655 Shane Malone Airdrie Harriers 5.57
2 654 Ross Kidd Larkhall YMCA Harriers 5.20

F23W - Pole Vault Senior Men West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 634 Alistair Brown Inverclyde AC 3.80

F11W - Pole Vault Under 17 Men West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 698 David Robertson Whitemoss AAC 3.10
2 665 Callum Sharp Shettleston Harriers 3.00



F12W - Pole Vault Under 20 Men West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 567 Hugh Smith Ayr Seaforth AAC 2.70

F22W - Shot Put Senior Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 895 Alison Rodger Sale Harriers 13.70
2 896 Jennifer Wilkie ESH 11.42
3 881 Claire Cameron City Of Glasgow AC 10.12
4 880 Jane McCrae Border Harriers 8.45

F31W - Shot Put Under 15 Boys West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 766 David Beckett Mid Argyll AC 8.56
2 796 Scott Maccoll Mid Argyll AC 8.28
3 732 Robbie Nicholson Kirkintilloch Olympians 6.95

FO3W - Shot Put Under 17 Men West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 712 Allan MacKay Shettleston Harriers 14.61
2 718 James Campbell Mid Argyll AC 11.40
3 711 Grant Mathieson Ayr Seaforth AAC 11.32
4 651 Alex Pajak 9.28

FO7W - Shot Put Under 13 Boys West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 240 Cuﬁ:?nrgl":vam Kilbarchan AAC 9.73
2 823 Gary Turner Mid Argyll AC 6.60
3 807 Gordon Ferguson City Of Glasgow AC 6.33
4 805 Gregor Devoy J W Kilmarnock H&AC  5.54
5 794 Lewis Nicholson Law & District AAC 5.34
6 806 Jason Lafferty Inverclyde AC 5.03
7 824 Ross Mullen Shettleston Harriers 4.28

F21W - Shot Put Under 20 Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 884 Kirsty Law el
Harriers

2 887 Sandra McCabe City Of Glasgow AC 8.68

3 883 Ashley Austin City Of Glasgow AC 8.45



F34W - Triple Jump Under 15 Boys West - Final
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743
788
791
741
776

Name
Mark Mckenzie
Paul Fowler
Cameron Clark
Jonathan Rochead
Jamie Hannah

Representing
Shettleston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers

Kilbarchan AAC

Mid Argyll AC

J W Kilmarnock H&AC

F35W - Triple Jump Under 20 Men West - Final

Pos
1
2
3

Num
638
586
640

Name
John Carr
Anthony Daffurn
David Martin

Representing
Airdrie Harriers
Shettleston H
Law & District AAC

Perf
14.22
14.09
12.35



Results sponsored by

[
-

Paragon

systems

(If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact chrisb@scottishathletics.org.uk)

West District Championship 2005

T33 - 100m Under 13 Girls West - Final T14 100m Under 13 Girls West Round: 1 Heat: 1 of

(Wind speed = +3.7) B B 3
(Wind speed =+4.4)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 1049 Diane Ramsay Kirkintilloch Olympians 13.42 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
2 1074  Stephanie Boyd Airdrie Harriers 13.42 1 1049  Diane Ramsay Kirkintilloch Olympians ~ 13.53
3 1050 Ruth Wallace Giffnock North AAC 13.74 2 1074 Stephanie Boyd Airdrie Harriers 13.55
4 1062 Helena Brown Giffnock North AAC 13.75 3 1050 Ruth Wallace Giffnock North AAC 13.70
5 1045 Katie McKnight Giffnock North AAC 13.99 4 1062 Helena Brown Giffnock North AAC 13.78
6 1057 Emma Dowd Giffnock North AAC 14.07 5 1072 Jennifer McKee Giffnock North AAC 14.39
7 1060 Kirsty Yates Stewartry AC 14.11 6 1044 Emma Rankin Helensburgh AAC 14.96
1046 Katriona Beck Kilbarchan AAC DNS 7 1043 Alison Innes Victoria Park AAC 15.66

7 1065 Jodie Mullen Shettleston Harriers 15.66

9 1066 Lauren Goldie Ayr Seaforth AAC 16.41

10 1051 Courtney McCleary Girvan AAC 16.47
T14 100m Under 13 Girls Round: 1 Heat: 2 of T14 100m Under 13 Girls West Round: 1 Heat: 3 of

- West - 3 - - 3
(Wind speed = +4.4) (Wind speed = +2.7)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 1060 Kirsty Yates Stewartry AC 14.03 1 1057 Emma Dowd Giffnock North AAC 14.13
2 1045 Katie McKnight Giffnock North AAC 14.15 2 1046 Katriona Beck Kilbarchan AAC 14.33
3 1042 Emma Brown Whitemoss AAC 14.15 3 1056 Eilidh Campbell Mid Argyll AC 14.60
4 1061 Roslyn Goudie City Of Glasgow AC 14.48 4 1068 Nynke Mulholland Inverclyde AC 15.14
5 1052 Ciara Gracie Girvan AAC 14.49 4 1073 Kerry Leith Ayr Seaforth AAC 15.14
6 1097 Paul Currie Inverclyde 14.87 6 1069 Amy Ivory Ayr Seaforth AAC 15.55
7 1067 Victoria Conway Irvine AC 14.99 7 1054 Nile McMillan Kilbarchan AAC 15.70
8 1041 Nicky McMurtrie Whitemoss AAC 15.33 8 811 Charlie Irvine City Of Glasgow AC 15.75
9 1070 Gillian Milroy Shettleston Harriers 15.52 9 1064 Jennifer Stoddart Whitemoss AAC 15.82
10 1053 Holea Anderson West Dunbartonshire AC  15.58 10 1055 Claire Nugent Clydesdale Harriers 15.89
T31 - 100m Under 15 Girls West - Final T16 100m Under 15 Girls West Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
(Wind speed =+6.9 ) - - 2
(Wind speed = +6.0 )
Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 971 Hope Robertson Nithsdale AC 12.73 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
2 967 Rachael Burns Cumbernauld AAC 12.92 1 970 Hannah Campbell City Of Glasgow AC 13.07
3 970 Hannah Campbell City Of Glasgow AC 12.97 2 977 Louise Martin J W Kilmarnock H&AC 13.25
4 962 Jennifer Wardhaugh Cumbernauld AAC 13.33 3 963 Cheryl Gibson Ayr Seaforth AAC 13.44
5 977 Louise Martin J W Kilmarnock H&AC 13.40 4 973 Kirstie McLeod Law & District AAC 13.56




6
7
8

963
964
966

Cheryl Gibson
Lynn Harvey
Laurie McKenna

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Central AC
Law & District AAC

13.49
13.53
13.60

961
972
968
975

Joanne Davidson
Judith McNicol
Aimee Black
Anissa Mouffok

Stewartry AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Law & District AAC

13.66

14.24

14.47
DNS



T16 100m Under 15 Girls Round: 1 Heat: 2 of T58 - 1500m Under 15 Girls West - Final
- West - 2

(Wind speed =+2.1)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 971 Hope Robertson Nithsdale AC 12.85 1 992 Josephine Moultrie City Of Glasgow AC 4:51.83
2 967 Rachael Burns Cumbernauld AAC 12.96 2 995 Laura McCord Whitemoss AAC 5:00.76
3 962 Jennifer Wardhaugh Cumbernauld AAC 13.40 3 994 Laura Cameron City Of Glasgow AC 5:06.87
4 966 Laurie McKenna Law & District AAC 13.49 ;

- . Ron Hill Cambuslang .

5 976 Suzanne Begg City Of Glasgow AC 13.52 | EEY EilE Ul Harriers S

6 964 Lynn Harvey Central AC 13.55 5 991 Jodie Frame Larkhall YMCA Harriers 5:13.15

7 974 Sinead Griffin Clydesdale Harriers 13.84 6 986 Amanda Gebbie Ron Hill Ca_mbuslang 5.17.38
Harriers

7 1001 Stephanie Wright East Kilbride A.C. 5:17.92

8 1000 Stephanie Robertson Whitemoss AAC 5:18.77

9 999 Shelby Hollas J W Kilmarnock H&XAC 5:26.74

10 998 Sarah Munn Irvine AC 5:28.82

11 997 Lauren Campbell J W Kilmarnock H&AC 5:32.77

12 1021 Rhian Dawes City Of Glasgow AC 5:38.23

13 993 Katie Pollock CIEEmEE ClEEns g0 a0
Harriers

14 996 Laura McTaggart Girvan AAC 5:48.92

15 989 Emma O'Rourke CIEEMEES _Glenpark 5:50.84
Harriers

T51 - 200m Senior Men West - Final T64 - 200m Senior Women West - Final

(Wind speed =+7.7) (Wind speed = +4.1)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 551  Christopher Baillie Victoria Park AAC 21.76 1 853 Sara Whigham Edinburgh Southern Harriers 24.45
2 553 Iain C McEwan Whitemoss AAC 21.99 2 868 Lisa Whigham City Of Glasgow AC 24.86
3 588 Thomas McFarlane Ayr Seaforth AAC 22.09 3 871 Suzanne McGowan City Of Glasgow AC 25.28
4 555 Scott Keenan Ayr Seaforth AAC 22.48 4 869 Sarah Quinn City Of Glasgow AC 25.93
5 587 James MacKenzie Giffnock North AAC 22.56 5 851 Carolyn McKenna  Edinburgh Southern Harriers 26.33
6 554 Ronald Hunter Perth Strathtay Harriers 24.90 6 870 Sharon Carstairs City Of Glasgow AC 26.36

7 852 Laura Kinder Kilbarchan AAC 28.86
T65 - 200m Under 15 Girls West - Final T42 200m Under 15 Girls West Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
(Wind speed = +6.2 ) - - 3
(Wind speed = +6.9 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 971 Hope Robertson Nithsdale AC 26.63 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
2 970 Hannah Campbell City Of Glasgow AC 27.00 1 971 Hope Robertson Nithsdale AC 26.84
3 969 Anna Campbell Kilbarchan AAC 27.29 2 1003 Dee Henderson Central AC 27.94
4 1005 Nicole Bunyan Arran Runners 27.78 3 973 Kirstie McLeod Law & District AAC 28.34
5 1003 Dee Henderson Central AC 27.78 4 1038 Sammi Coyle Inverclyde AC 29.55
6 1002 Kirsty Wilson Kilbarchan AAC 27.82 5 972 Judith McNicol Kilbarchan AAC 29.86
7 974 Sinead Griffin Clydesdale Harriers 28.19 6 1006 Gail Price Ayr Seaforth AAC 30.49
8 961 Joanne Davidson Stewartry AC 28.76



T42 200m Under 15 Girls Round: 1 Heat: 2 of T42 200m Under 15 Girls West Round: 1 Heat: 3 of

- West - 3 - - 3
(Wind speed = +4.3) (Wind speed = +4.2)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 970 Hannah Campbell City Of Glasgow AC 26.81 1 1002 Kirsty Wilson Kilbarchan AAC 27.46
2 969 Anna Campbell Kilbarchan AAC 27.58 2 961 Joanne Davidson Stewartry AC 28.04
3 1005 Nicole Bunyan Arran Runners 27.96 3 963 Cheryl Gibson Ayr Seaforth AAC 29.03
4 974 Sinead Griffin Clydesdale Harriers 28.13 4 968 Aimee Black Shettleston Harriers 30.29
5 1007 Gillian Macfarlane City Of Glasgow AC 28.37 5 1004 Lorraine Boyd Whitemoss AAC 30.60
6 980 Kirsty Paterson Stewartry AC 28.87
T66 - 200m Under 17 Men West - Final T44 200m Under 17 Men West Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
(Wind speed = +4.8 ) B B 1
(Wind speed =+3.7)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 664 David Ross Hunt Ayr Seaforth AAC 22.52 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
2 682 David Martin Victoria Park AAC 22.78 1 682 David Martin Victoria Park AAC 23.01
3 660  David Phillips IJnr Ayr Seaforth AAC 23.01 2 660 David Phillips Jnr Ayr Seaforth AAC 23.26
4 683 Sean Watson Shettleston Harriers 23.40 3 661 Timothy Liggat Law & District AAC 24.33
5 685 Fraser Grier Victoria Park AAC 24.21 4 260 Josh Clarke Central AC 24.47
6 661 Timothy Liggat Law & District AAC 24.25 5 658 Craig McEwan Whitemoss AAC 24.94
7 260 Josh Clarke Central AC 24.32 6 663 Andrew Maclean Shettleston Harriers 25.31
658 Craig McEwan Whitemoss AAC DNS
T44 200m Under 17 Men West Round: 1 Heat: 2 of T62 - 200m Under 17 Women West - Final
B B 1 (Wind speed = +6.0 )
(Wind speed = +4.6 )
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
Pos Num Name Representing Perf 1 903 Leigh Hunter Giffnock North AAC 25.73
1 664 David Ross Hunt Ayr Seaforth AAC 23.15 2 932 Danielle Osborne City Of Glasgow AC 25.97
2 683 Sean Watson Shettleston Harriers 23.78 3 861 Melanie Rankin West Dunbartonshire AC  26.08
3 685 Fraser Grier Victoria Park AAC 24.62 4 930 Nicole Treacy Kilbarchan AAC 26.16
4 657 Jamie McEwan Whitemoss AAC 25.03 5 907 Jade Hamilton Nithsdale AC 26.22
5 687 Robert Agnew Whitemoss AAC 25.54 6 905 Heather Rankine City Of Glasgow AC 26.79
7 902 Laura Hannah Kirkintilloch Olympians 27.31
8 906 Gilluian Galloway Victoria Park AAC 27.77



T43 200m Under 17 Women
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of 2

(Wind speed =+5.4)

West -

Num Name

932 Danielle Osborne
861 Melanie Rankin
907 Jade Hamilton
902 Laura Hannah
933 Louise Slamin
931 Yvonne Richmond

Representing
City Of Glasgow AC

Round: 1 Heat: 1

West Dunbartonshire AC  26.49

Nithsdale AC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Motherwell AC
J W Kilmarnock H&AC

T67 - 200m Under 20 Men West - Final
(Wind speed = +5.8 )

Name
Mark McCluskey
Scott Partyka
Christopher Hodgkins
Colin Severin
Andrew Forrest
Paul Easdale
Andrew Black

Representing
Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Victoria Park AAC
Motherwell AC
Inverclyde AC
Motherwell AC

Perf
22.33
22.57
22.59
22.74
23.85
24.44
25.80

T17 - 3000m Under 17 Men West - Final

672
107
671
650
645
644
642
721

Name
Derek Hawkins
Michael Gillespie
Allan Ramsay
Stephen McGoldrick
Kristofer McMeckin
Paul Leck
Forbes Bryce
Thomas McDermott

Representing
Kilbarchan AAC
Central AC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Kilbarchan
Shettleston
Kilbarchan AC
Glasgow School of Sport
Glasgow School of Sport

Perf
9:10.06
9:24.51
9:39.52
9:47.50
9:48.45
9:51.54
10:05.28
DNF

T43 200m Under 17 Women
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Pos
1
2

West - of 2
(Wind speed = +6.6 )

Num Name Representing
930 Nicole Treacy Kilbarchan AAC
903 Leigh Hunter Giffnock North AAC

905 Heather Rankine
906 Gilluian Galloway
918 Connie O'Neil
909 Maire Gorman

City Of Glasgow AC
Victoria Park AAC
West Dunbartonshire AC
J W Kilmarnock H&AC

T48 - 200m Under 20 Women West - Final

(Wind speed =+5.2)

Z
c
3

Name Representing
858 Sabina Astarita City Of Glasgow AC

857 Nicola Gossman City Of Glasgow AC
856  Elayne Henderson Central AC
859 Susan Hunter Whitemoss AAC

854 Fiona McTaggart Giffnock North AAC

Round: 1 Heat: 2

Perf
25.89
26.24
26.34
27.20
28.34
31.65

T18 - 3000m Under 20 Women West - Final

Num Name Representing

Perf

873 Charlotte McShane Glasgow School of Sport 11:09.85

934 Sarah Phee

Giffnock North AAC 11:30.93



T27 -300m H Under 17 Women West - Final T21 - 400m H Senior Men West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 919 Holly Belch Kilbarchan AAC 47.64 1 599 Liam McDermid Victoria Park AAC 54.43
2 917 Rachel Davidson Stewartry AC 48.42 2 592 Neil Burnside Ayr Seaforth AAC 57.33
3 935 Courtney MacGuire Kirkintilloch Olympians 48.97

T25 - 400m H Senior Women West - Final T24 - 400m H Under 17 Men West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 868 Lisa Whigham City Of Glasgow AC 59.77 1 682 David Martin Victoria Park AAC 56.89
T23 - 400m H Under 20 Men West - Final T60 - 5000m Senior Men West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 596 Kris Robertson Kirkintilloch Olympians 55.13 1 603 Edward Tonner J W Kilmarnock H&AC  15:20.60
2 602 James Findlay Shettleston Harriers 55.51 2 605 Kenneth McCoy Shettleston Harriers 15:39.14
3 585 Scott Davidson Whitemoss AAC 57.59 3 574 John Brown Ron Hi||—|| Ca_mbuslang 15:41.39
4 601 Frazer Redmond Ayr Seaforth AAC 59.72 GITIE S
5 600 Christopher Love Motherwell AC 1:04.93 4 604  Joseph Kealey Ron H|||-|| Cambuslang .50 o0

arriers
5 607 Stuart McGowan Shettleston Harriers 17:31.87

606 Mark Rudzinski Clydesdale Harriers DNF



T59 - 5000m Senior Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
Suzanne - .
1 877 Benyon/Owen City Of Glasgow AC 17:53.28

TO02 - 7Sm H Under 15 Girls West - Final
(Wind speed = +1.6 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 965 Amanda Conway Ayr Seaforth AAC 11.80
2 976 Suzanne Begg City Of Glasgow AC 12.33
3 978 Emma Crichton City Of Glasgow AC 12.63
4 979 Stephanie Boyle Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.80
5 975 Anissa Mouffok Law & District AAC 13.30

T39 - 800m Senior Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 874 Claire Gibson Kilbarchan AAC 2:08.85
2 862 Helen Stevenson Giffnock North AAC 2:16.46

Pos
1
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T59 - 5000m Under 20 Men West - Final

Num Name Representing Perf

608 Calum Morrison Kilbarchan AAC 16:23.76

581 Stephen Trainer ErEENEEL _Glenpark 16:39.28
Harriers

611 Fraser Williams Kilbarchan AAC 16:52.86

609 Craig Stevenson Shettleston Harriers 16:55.58

613 Stephen Daye Irvine AC DNF

T04 - 800m Senior Men West - Final

Num Name Representing Perf

573 Ian Munro B e L T FPEINE S
Harriers

500 Christopher Mackay  Creenock Glenpark .55 og
Harriers

589 Iain MacCorquodale Rem Ca_mbuslang 1:58.58
Harriers

617 Keith Dunlop City of Edinburgh AC 2:02.55

615 Bret Cooper Nithsdale AC 2:03.12

591 Ross Cannon West Dunbartonshire AC 2:05.31

T53 - 800m Under 13 Girls West - Final

Num Name Representing Perf

1063 Jade Barclay West Dunbartonshire AC 2:32.37
1075 Victoria Conner Kirkintilloch Olympians  2:32.79
1079 Hollie Young City Of Glasgow AC 2:34.67
1085 Nicola Lindsay Law & District AAC 2:36.14
1077 Deborah Hannah Kirkintilloch Olympians  2:41.74
1087 Sarah McNish J W Kilmarnock H&AC 2:41.84
1078  Emily Pollock Gree”:;:'r‘rg'ri”park 2:45.46
1062 Helena Brown Giffnock North AAC DNF



T06 800m Under 13 Girls Round: 1 Heat: 1 of T06 800m Under 13 Girls West Round: 1 Heat: 2 of

- West - 3 - - 3
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 1063 Jade Barclay West Dunbartonshire AC 2:37.36 1 1085 Nicola Lindsay Law & District AAC 2:32.61
2 1062 Helena Brown Giffnock North AAC 2:41.44 2 1079 Hollie Young City Of Glasgow AC 2:35.98
3 1084 Michaela Stephen City Of Glasgow AC 2:45.08 3 1087 Sarah McNish J W Kilmarnock H&AC 2:38.87
4 1068 Nynke Mulholland Inverclyde AC 2:46.18 4 1077 Deborah Hannah Kirkintilloch Olympians  2:38.98
5 1095 Paige Douglas Irvine AC 2:46.51 5 230 Rebecca Grant Whitemoss AAC 2:53.52
6 1054 Nile McMillan Kilbarchan AAC 2:52.48 6 1083 Megan O'Brien Unattached 2:55.07
7 1076 Stephanie Sloan J W Kilmarnock H&AC 2:55.76 7 1051 Courtney McCleary Girvan AAC 2:56.95
8 1041 Nicky McMurtrie Whitemoss AAC 3:00.72 8 1065 Jodie Mullen Shettleston Harriers 3:05.55

T06 800m Under 13 Girls Round: 1 Heat: 3 of T54 - 800m Under 15 Girls West - Final

- West - 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
Pos Num Name Representing Perf 1 1010 Beth Duff East Kilbride A.C. 2:20.80

1 1075 Victoria Conner Kirkintilloch Olympians  2:35.84 2 984 Natalie Sharp Kilbarchan AAC 2:21.86
2 1078  Emily Pollock Gree”ﬁ;‘r(riGG'ri”park 2:38.93 3 1011  Caitlin Hendry Ron H'uacrfi’;“rzus'ang 2:22.64
3 1088  Stephanie Miller J W Kilmarnock H&AC  2:40.90 4 985 Nicole McLeod Giffnock North AAC 2:24.30
4 1082 Lauren Mooney Whitemoss AAC 2:45.13 5 1012 Catriona Lockie Giffnock North AAC 2:26.70
5 1081 Karin Belch Giffnock North AAC 2:46.07 6 1025 Stephanie Cameron City Of Glasgow AC 2:28.95
6 1067 Victoria Conway Irvine AC 2:46.55 7 1024  Sarah Archibald Larkhall YMCA Harriers  2:30.92
7 1064 Jennifer Stoddart Whitemoss AAC 2:48.46 8 983 Jennifer Hannah Kirkintilloch Olympians  2:35.69
8 1052 Ciara Gracie Girvan AAC 2:51.18

T08 800m Under 15 Girls Round: 1 Heat: 1 of TO08 800m Under 15 Girls West Round: 1 Heat: 2 of

- West - 3 - - 3
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 1010 Beth Duff East Kilbride A.C. 2:24.95 1 1012 Catriona Lockie Giffnock North AAC 2:26.44
2 1025 Stephanie Cameron City Of Glasgow AC 2:29.48 2 985 Nicole McLeod Giffnock North AAC 2:27.09
3 983 Jennifer Hannah Kirkintilloch Olympians  2:30.69 3 1024 Sarah Archibald Larkhall YMCA Harriers  2:28.25
4 1020 Rachel McDowall Giffnock North AAC 2:34.81 4 1026 Victoria Moore Whitemoss AAC 2:35.19
5 1023 Samantha Kelly Glasgow School of Sport 2:38.09 5 1005 Nicole Bunyan Arran Runners 2:38.42
6 1016 Mia Tait J W Kilmarnock H&AC 2:45.42 6 1019 Rachael Bushfield Inverclyde AC 2:44.85

1013 Claire McCluskey Giffnock North AAC dnf 7 1009 Amy Milliken J W Kilmarnock H&AC 2:48.28



T08 800m Under 15 Girls Round: 1 Heat: 3 of T57 - 800m Under 17 Men West - Final

- West - 3
Pos Num Name Representing Perf

Pos Num Name Representing Perf 1 694 Andrew G Gibson Kilbarchan AAC 2:02.09

1 984 Natalie Sharp Kilbarchan AAC 2:29.42 2 666  Matthew Turner Mid Argyll AC 2:04.42
- Ron Hill Cambuslang i ; Ron Hill Cambuslang .

2 1011  Caitlin Hendry Harriers 2:29.81 3 667 Ryan Dickson Harriers 2:05.96
3 1039 Clare Wallace Ron Hill Cambuslang 2:32.73 4 699 Andrew Gibson Nithsdale AC 2:06.18
4 1038 Sammi Coyle Inverclyde AC 2:33.84 5 670 Scott Hawkins Kilbarchan AAC 2:08.55
5 1018 Naomi Smith Nithsdale AC 2:34.04 6 703 Gary Grieve Law & District AAC 2:08.60
6 1017 Michelle Bell Kilbarchan AAC 2:41.37 7 700 CICIEI(SS:’FI‘)iI?:er Shettleston Harriers 2:08.66
7 1015 Mhairi McCluskey Giffnock North AAC 2:43.73 Y
8 1022 Sally Pugh J W Kilmarnock H&AC 2:55.26

T10 800m Under 17 Men West Round: 1 Heat: 1 of T10 800m Under 17 Men West Round: 1 Heat: 2 of

- - 2 - - 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 694 Andrew G Gibson Kilbarchan AAC 2:05.99 1 666 Matthew Turner Mid Argyll AC 2:05.00
> 667 Ryan Dickson Ron Hill Ca_mbuslang 2:06.04 2 699 Andrew Gibson Nithsdale AC 2:05.27
RIS 3 670  Scott Hawkins Kilbarchan AAC 2:05.36

Greenock Glenpark . ;
3 696 John Cooke Harriers 2:06.26 4 700 Ch:zlégc:‘?ilzsr Shettleston Harriers 2:05.47
4 701 Craig Hutton Ayr Seaforth AAC 2:06.46 5 703 Gary Grieve Law & District AAC 2:05.75
5 705 Kenneth Boyd Glasgow School of Sport  2:09.17 6 706 Kieran McCluskey Giffnock North AAC  2:06.10
6 669 Niall Walker East Kilbride A.C. 2:17.71 7 710 William Morgan Irvine AC 2:06.61
7 709 Ross MclLearie Giffnock North AAC 2:18.61 8 680 David Walker Giffnock North AAC 2:22.46
8 707 Liam McLaughlin Shettleston Harriers 2:20.55
T56 - 800m Under 17 Women West - Final T12 800m Under 17 Women Round: 1 Heat: 1
- West - of 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 925 Rebecca Finch City Of Glasgow AC 2:18.49 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
2 943 Abbey McGhee Victoria Park AAC 2:19.54 1 925 Rebecca Finch City Of Glasgow AC 2:26.98
3 924 Nicola Hood Nithsdale AC 2:26.11 2 938 Laura Kennedy Kilbarchan AAC 2:27.24
4 944 Colleen Tait J W Kilmarnock H&AC ~ 2:27.73 3 947 Lauren Hollinshead Giffnock North AAC 2:27.36
5 947 Lauren Hollinshead Giffnock North AAC 2:28.40 4 923 Kirsty Reid Kilbarchan AAC 2:28.14
6 938 Laura Kennedy Kilbarchan AAC 2:30.95 5 945 Emma Friars Nithsdale AC 2:34.94
7 923 Kirsty Reid Kilbarchan AAC 2:31.34 6 948 Rachel Robson Nithsdale AC 2:45.31

8 936 Helen Sweeney City Of Glasgow AC 2:42.41



T12 800m Under 17 Women

- West -
Pos Num Name
1 943 Abbey McGhee
2 924 Nicola Hood
3 944 Colleen Tait
4 936 Helen Sweeney
5 946 Jillian Allan
6 922 Elspeth Curran

of 2

Representing
Victoria Park AAC

Nithsdale AC
J W Kilmarnock H&AC
City Of Glasgow AC
Gleniffer High School
Kilbarchan AAC

Round: 1 Heat: 2

Perf
2:28.13
2:28.30
2:28.42
2:28.42
2:30.25
2:31.09

T38 - 800m Under 20 Women West - Final

876 Joanne Finch
879 Victoria Currie

Pos Num Name

1

2

3 878 Frances McCluskey

Representing
City Of Glasgow AC
Nithsdale AC
Giffnock North AAC

2:27.19

F23 - Discus Under 15 Girls West - Final

Pos Num Name
1 1027 Lindsay Wright
2 1029 Nicola Moultrie
3 1028 Rebecca Stoddart

Representing
Kilbarchan AAC
City Of Glasgow AC
Whitemoss AAC

Perf
18.74
13.43
12.92
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T36 - 800m Under 20 Men West - Final

r4
c
3

580
585
621
619

F30 - Discus Senior Men West - Final

624

623
626
625

Name
Nicholas Moore
Scott Davidson
Mark McKenny
Michael McKay

Name
Neil Elliott
Liam Mcintyre
Craig Fleming
Gerrard Farrell
Craig Loney

Representing
Kilbarchan AAC

Whitemoss AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Nithsdale AC

Representing
Border Harriers

City of Edinburgh AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Victoria Park AAC
Victoria Park AAC

Perf
1:58.47
2:01.98
2:10.03
2:23.87

F11 - Discus Under 17 Women West - Final

r4
c
3

903

Name
Leigh Hunter

Representing
Giffnock North AAC

Perf
16.80



F30 - Discus Under 20 Men West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 628 Angus Mclnroy Clydesdale Harriers 45.99
2 567 Hugh Smith Ayr Seaforth AAC 32.53

F25 - High Jump Senior Men West - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
636 Matthew Harvie Victoria Park AAC ?1(t)
F24 - High Jump Under 20 Men West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 629 Andrew Allan Giffnock North AAC 1.95
2 632 Scott Hone East Kilbride A.C. 1.75
3 631 Ross Martindale Giffnock North AAC 1.65

F07 - Hammer Senior Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 329 Katie Horne City Of Glasgow AC 42.52
2 881 Claire Cameron City Of Glasgow AC 32.14

F08 - High Jump Under 15 Girls West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 1034 Paula Dalgleish Ayr Seaforth AAC 1.58
2 1035 Lucinda Logan City Of Glasgow AC 1.58
3 1033 Erin Burns Law & District AAC 1.40
4 1096 Holly Crawford Mid Argyll AC 1.40
5 962 Jennifer Wardhaugh Cumbernauld AAC 1.35
5 1032 Courtney Wilkinson Pitreavie AAC 1.35
7 1004 Lorraine Boyd Whitemoss AAC 1.25

F19 - Javelin Senior Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 896 Jennifer Wilkie ESH 34.08
2 886 Catriona Donald Victoria Park AAC 31.22
3 880 Jane McCrae Border Harriers 30.30



Pos
1

2

Pos
1
2

F20 - Javelin Under 15 Girls West - Final

r4
3

u
1027
1029

Name
Lindsay Wright
Nicola Moultrie

Representing
Kilbarchan AAC

City Of Glasgow AC

Perf
18.80
11.68

F18 - Javelin Under 20 Women West - Final

r4
3

u
883
887

Name
Ashley Austin
Sandra McCabe

Representing
City Of Glasgow AC
City Of Glasgow AC

F12 - Long Jump Under 13 Girls West - Final
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1057
1056
1044
1045
1060
1042
811
1046
1055
1043
1061
1059
1052
1054
1041
1092
1053
1076
1091
1051

Name
Emma Dowd
Eilidh Campbell
Emma Rankin
Katie McKnight
Kirsty Yates
Emma Brown
Charlie Irvine
Katriona Beck
Claire Nugent
Alison Innes
Roslyn Goudie
Katrina Watts
Ciara Gracie
Nile McMillan
Nicky McMurtrie
Katriona MacLean
Holea Anderson
Stephanie Sloan
Hannah Moultrie
Courtney McCleary

Representing
Giffnock North AAC

Mid Argyll AC
Helensburgh AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Stewartry AC
Whitemoss AAC
City Of Glasgow AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Clydesdale Harriers
Victoria Park AAC
City Of Glasgow AC
West Dunbartonshire AC
Girvan AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Whitemoss AAC

West Dunbartonshire AC
J W Kilmarnock H&AC
City Of Glasgow AC
Girvan AAC

Pos
1
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F14 - Javelin Under 17 Men West - Final
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Name
Grant Mathieson

Representing

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Perf
42.02

F28 - Long Jump Senior Women West - Final
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Name
Jennifer Wilkie
Joan Chalmers

Representing
ESH

Perf
5.02

Dunfermline & West Fife AC 4.28

F21 - Long Jump Under 15 Girls West - Final
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Name
Laurie McKenna
Amanda Conway

Lucinda Logan
Stephanie Boyle
Lynn Harvey
Jennifer Wardhaugh
Rachael Burns
Holly Crawford
Emma Crichton
Lorraine Boyd
Nicole Bunyan

Representing
Law & District AAC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
City Of Glasgow AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Central AC
Cumbernauld AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Mid Argyll AC
City Of Glasgow AC
Whitemoss AAC
Arran Runners



F26 - Long Jump Under 17 Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 901 Kerry Steel City Of Glasgow AC 5.82
2 904 Rachael Cunningham Dunfermline & West Fife AC 5.57
3 950 Erin Leggate City Of Glasgow AC 5.12
4 949 Elaine Taggart City Of Glasgow AC 4.67
5 954 Stephanie O'Neill City Of Glasgow AC 4.37

F04 - Pole Vault Senior Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 890 Jennifer Graham City Of Glasgow AC 3.70
2 889 Eilidh Dorrian City Of Glasgow AC 3.20

F02 - Pole Vault Under 17 Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 935 Courtney MacGuire Kirkintilloch Olympians 3.30
2 949 Elaine Taggart City Of Glasgow AC 2.40

F27 - Long Jump Under 20 Women West - Final

Representing Perf
Giffnock North AAC 4.92

Pos Num Name
1 854 Fiona McTaggart

FO01 - Pole Vault Under 15 Girls West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 1037 Rachel McMillan Irvine AC 2.40

F03 - Pole Vault Under 20 Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 892 Charlotte Logan City Of Glasgow AC 2.50
2 891 Catherine Lowne West Dunbartonshire AC  2.50



F16 - Shot Put Senior Men West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 624 Neil Elliott Border Harriers 16.87
2 635 William Falconer City of Edinburgh AC 14.47
3 622 Graeme Ferguson Law & District AAC 12.34
4 623 Craig Fleming Kilbarchan AAC 12.12

F10 - Shot Put Under 15 Girls West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 961 Joanne Davidson Stewartry AC 8.31
2 1027 Lindsay Wright Kilbarchan AAC 7.63
3 1028 Rebecca Stoddart Whitemoss AAC 6.70
4 1003 Dee Henderson Central AC 6.28

F15 - Shot Put Under 20 Men West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 628 Angus Mclnroy Clydesdale Harriers 15.14
2 567 Hugh Smith Ayr Seaforth AAC 10.70

F22 - Shot Put Under 13 Girls West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 1092 Katriona MacLean 6.90
2 1046 Katriona Beck Kilbarchan AAC 6.71
3 1043 Alison Innes Victoria Park AAC 6.53
4 1041 Nicky McMurtrie Whitemoss AAC 6.15
5 1044 Emma Rankin Helensburgh AAC 5.98
6 1042 Emma Brown Whitemoss AAC 5.67
7 1050 Ruth Wallace Giffnock North AAC 5.66
8 1045 Katie McKnight Giffnock North AAC 5.38
9 1049 Diane Ramsay Kirkintilloch Olympians 5.29
10 1091 Hannah Moultrie City Of Glasgow AC 4.90
11 1093 Rachael Black Shettleston Harriers 4.41

F29 - Shot Put Under 17 Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 861 Melanie Rankin West Dunbartonshire AC  9.31
2 917 Rachel Davidson Stewartry AC 9.05
3 903 Leigh Hunter Giffnock North AAC 7.25

F35 - Triple Jump Senior Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 888 Joan Chalmers Dunfermline & West Fife AC 8.75



F31 - Triple Jump Under 17 Men West - Final
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u Name

Pos Representing Perf
1 141 William Stewart Larkhall 11.95
2 654 Ross Kidd

Larkhall YMCA Harriers 10.92

F34 - Triple Jump Under 20 Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 856 Elayne Henderson Central AC 11.79
2 89% Leonie Dunlop Ayr Seaforth AAC 10.01
3

854 Fiona McTaggart Giffnock North AAC 9.66

F33 - Triple Jump Under 17 Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 901 Kerry Steel City Of Glasgow AC 10.89
2 954 Stephanie O'Neill City Of Glasgow AC 9.43



